
ELECTRICAL FITTINGS & SUPPLIES
5 T H  E D I T I O N 



About

Our company is a leading provider of electrical and data communication products countrywide. 
Operating out of our 100,000 square foot warehouse in Ridgewood, New York, we concentrate our 
sales efforts towards the end user, specifier, and electrical wholesale distributor.  We also maintain 
a 65,000 square foot warehouse in Edison, New Jersey.  We man a fleet of 11 delivery trucks which 
include 4 flatbeds with boom crane operation for speed and efficiency.
​
In addition, we regularly call on specifying engineers, and register specifications for projects 
throughout the country and overseas.
 
We supply material for organizations such as National Grid, Consolidated Edison Company of New 
York, Public Service Gas and Electric of New Jersey, General Public Utilities, Niagara Mohawk, 
Metropolitan Transit Authority, Port Authority of New York / New Jersey, engineering contractors, 
export houses, government agencies and many more.

Terms & Conditions

Claims for shortages or deductions must be promptly presented and noted to Seller/Customer Service 
within 72-hrs or they will not be allowed. 

All materials will be billed at prices in effect at time of sale. All items are carefully inspected by Global 
Manufacturing. Our policy is to replace such goods proven defective. Under no circumstance will we 
be responsible for any damages beyond the price of goods.

Return Goods
No material will be taken back, credited or replaced unless an RGA has been requested and processed. 
Claims for shortages or deductions must be reported within 72 hours of receiving material. 

All prices subject to change without notice.

Contact us:
info@global-manufacturing.com
Phone: (718) 257-2111
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4" Blank Junction Box Covers
•	 Material: Steel

4" Two Gang Junction Box Raised Covers
•	 Material: Steel

4" Square to Round Mud Rings
•	 Material: Steel

4" One Gang Junction Box Raised Covers 
•	 Material: Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

4B 4" Square 50

4BK 4" Square with KO 50

G4RB 4" Round 50

G4RBK 4" Round with KO 50

Part Number Description Pkg

G24R14 4" 2G 1/4" 50

G24R12 4" 2G 1/2" 50

G24R58 4" 2G 5/8" 50

G24R34 4" 2G 3/4" 50

G24R1 4" 2G 1" 50

G24R114 4" 2G 1-1/4" 50

G24R112 4" 2G 1-1/2" 50

G24R2 4" 2G  2" Raised 50

G24RF 4" 2G Flat Cover 50

Part Number Description Pkg

4RB12 4" Square 1/2" Raised 50

4RB58 4" Square 5/8" Raised 50

Part Number Description Pkg

G4R14 4" 1G 1/4" 50

G4R12 4" 1G 1/2" 50

G4R58 4" 1G 5/8" 50

G4R34 4" 1G 3/4" 50

G4R1 4" 1G 1" 50

G4R114 4" 1G 1-1/4" 50

G4R112 4" 1G 1-1/2" 50

Steel Covers & Adapter Rings
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Steel Covers & Adapter Rings

4" One Device Finished Covers
•	 Material: Steel
•	 Finish: Powder Coated Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

4T 4" Toggle 50

4D 4" Duplex 50

4SR 4" Single Receptacle 50

4R20 4" Power Outlet 20A 50

4R30 4" Power Outlet, 30A 50

4R30-50 4" Power Outlet 30-50A 50

4GFI 4" GFCI 50

4D

4R204R30-50

4-GFI

4R30

4T

4SR
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Steel Covers & Adapter Rings

4TT
4TD

4" Two Device Finished Covers
•	 Material: Steel
•	 Finished: Powder Coated Steel
•	 Duplex receptacles include additional screwholes to meet NEC requirement

Part Number Description Pkg

4TT 4" 2 Toggles 50

4TD 4" Toggle/Duplex 50

4T-GFI 4" Toggle Switch GFCI 50

42GFI 4" 2 Gang GFCI 50

4DSR 4" Duplex/Single Receptacle 50

4SRSR  4" 2 Gang Single Receptacle 50

4DGFI 4" Duplex GFCI 50

4DD 4" 2 Gang Duplex 50

4T-GFI 4SRSR

42GFI4DD 4DSR 4DGFI
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Steel Covers & Adapter Rings

4-11/16" - One Gang Junction Box Raised Covers
•	 Material: Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

G5R12 4-11/16" 1G 1/2" 50

G5R58 4-11/16" 1G 5/8" 50

G5R34 4-11/16" 1G 3/4" 50

G5R1 4-11/16" 1G 1" 50

G5R114 4-11/16" 1G 1 1/4" 50

G5R112 4-11/16" 1G 1 1/2" 50

G5R2 4-11/16" 1G 2" 50

G5RF 4-11/16" Flat 50

4-11/16" - Two Gang Junction Box Raised Covers
•	 Material: Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

G25R12 4-11/16" 2G 1/2" 50

G25R58 4-11/16" 2G 5/8" 50

G25R34 4-11/16" 2G 3/4" 50

G25R1 4-11/16" 2G 1" 50

G25R114 4-11/16" 2G 1-1/4" 50

G25R112 4-11/16" 2G 1-1/2" 50

G25R2 4-11/16" 2G 2" 50

G25RF 4-11/16" 2G Flat 50

4-11/16" - Blank Junction Box Covers
•	 Material: Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

5B 4-11/16" Square Blank 50
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Steel Covers & Adapter Rings

4-11/16" - One Device Finished Covers
•	 Material: Steel
•	 Finish: Powder Coated Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

5T 4-11/16" Toggle 50

5D 4-11/16" Duplex 50

5SR 4-11/16" Square Single Receptacle 50

G5R20 4-11/16" Square 20A Power Outlet 50

5R30-50 4-11/16" Square Power Outlet 30-50A 50

5GFI 4-11/16" GFCI Decorative 50

5D5T 5SR G5R20 5R30-50 5GFI

G-911-8G-855 G-859 G-911-16 G-911-17

Life  Safety Appliances Raised Covers
Part Number Description Pkg

G-855 4-11/16" Square 2G 5/8" Raised 50

G-859 4-11/16" Square 2G 1-1/4" Raised 50

G-911-8 4" 2G Flat Blank - Red 50

G-911-16 4-11/16" Square 2G 5/8" Raised - Red 50

G-911-17  4-11/16" Square 2G 1-1/4" Raised - Red 50
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Steel Covers & Adapter Rings

4-11/16" - Two Device Finished Covers
•	 Material: Steel
•	 Finish:  Powder Coated Steel
•	 Duplex receptacles include additional  
	 screwholes to meet NEC requirement

Part Number Description Pkg

5TT 4-11/16" 2 Toggles 50

5TD 4-11/16" Toggle/Duplex 50

5TGFI 4-11/16" Toggle Switch GFCI 50

52GFI 4-11/16" 2 Gang GFCI 50

5DGFI 4-11/16" Duplex GFCI 50

5DD 4-11/16" 2 Gang Duplex 50

5DGFI

5TGFI 5DD

5TT

5TD

52GFI
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G-PR-1 G-PR-2

GPR-O

Gas/Oil Plate Covers
•	 Material: Steel
•	 Finish: Powder Coated Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

4GAS 1900 Red Gas Plate 50

4OIL 1900 Red Oil Plate 50

G1G-GAS 1 Gang Red Gas Plate Toggle 25

Plastic Extension Rings
•	 Material: PVC
•	 White Finish

Part Number Description Pkg

G-PR-1 1 Gang 25

G-PR-2 2 Gang 25

G-PR-3 3 Gang 10

G-PR-4 4 Gang 10

GPR-O Octagon 10

Steel Covers & Steel Rings

G-PR-4G-PR-3

4GAS 4OIL G1G-GAS
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Steel Covers & Steel Rings

Handy Box Covers
•	 Material: Steel
•	 Finish: Powder Coated Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

HB-B Blank 50

HB-D Duplex Receptacle 50

HB-GAS Red Gas 50

HB-GFI GFCI Decorative 50

HB-KO 1/2" KO's 50

HB-PO Power Outlet, 20A & 30A, 1.6” Dia 50

HB-SR Single Receptacle 50

HB-T Toggle Switch 50

HB-B

HB-KO

HB-DHB-GFI

HB-T

HB-GAS

HB-PO HB-SR





BX-FLEX-MC
and Conduit
Fittings
FLEX-BX Connectors, Set Screw
BX/MC Duplex Connectors
Saddle Connectors
BX-MC Connectors
1-Hole BX/Straps
Straight BX Flex Squeeze Connectors
Straight BX Flex Squeeze Connectors - Insulated
90° Flex Squeeze Connectors
90° Flex Squeeze Connectors - Insulated
Push-in Cable Connectors
BX-Flex, NM & MC Cable Connectors
Snap In Connectors
Screw-In Flex Couplings
Bx-Flex Screw-In Connectors
Two Screw Connectors
Cable Connectors NM Sheathed
NM Snap-In Connectors
2 Piece NM Clamp Connectors
Watertight Compression Connectors
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FLEX-BX Connectors, Set Screw
•	 Connect Flex conduit to a steel outlet  
	 box or other metallic enclosure
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Set Screw Type
•	 Not suitable for aluminum flexible metal conduit
•	 Indoor use only
•	 Dry location use only

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BXFLSS-38 3/8" 100

BX/MC Duplex Connectors
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Set Screw Type
•	 Indoor use only

Saddle Connectors
•	 Connect flexible metal conduit or armored and  
	 metal clad cables to a junction box or enclosure 
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Zinc Plated Steel Strap
•	 Tri-Combo Screw Head
•	 Dry location use only

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-DC38 3/8" 25

G-MCDX-38 3/8" 25

G-DC90-38 3/8" & 1/2" 25

Part Number Type Trade Size Pkg

G-BXMCSAD38 BX MC 3/8" 50

BX-MC Connectors 
•	 Connect flexible metal conduit or armored and  
	 metal clad cables to a junction box or enclosure. 
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Zinc Plated Steel Strap
•	 Tri-Combo Screw Head
•	 Dry location use only

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BXMCCON38 3/8" 100

BX-Flex-MC and Conduit Fittings

G-MCDX-38

G-DC38

G-DC90-38
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BX-Flex-MC and Conduit Fittings

1-Hole BX/Straps
•	 Used to secure AC/BX cable to wood, masonry or similar surface
•	 Easy snap-in feature with Inverted rib for added strength
•	 Steel
•	 Easy to install
•	 For Indoor Use

Straight BX Flex Squeeze Connectors
•	 Utilizing a squeeze type connection, connect flexible  
	 metal conduit to boxes at various angles and sizes
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Zinc Plated Steel Strap
•	 Indoor use only
•	 Squeeze Type

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BXSTRAP 3/8" 200

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BXFL038 3/8" 50

G-BXFL50 1/2" 25

G-BXFL75 3/4" 25

G-BXFL100 1" 10

G-BXFL125 1 1/4" 10

G-BXFL150 1 1/2" 5

G-BXFL200 2" 5

G-BXFL250 2 1/2" 5

G-BXFL300 3" 5

G-BXFL350 3 1/2" 1

G-BXFL400 4" 1

Straight BX Flex Squeeze Connectors - Insulated
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Indoor use only
•	 Dry location use only
•	 Squeeze-straight with insulated throat 

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BXFL50I 1/2" 25

G-BXFL75I 3/4" 25

G-BXFL100I 1" 10

G-BXFL125I 1-1/4" 10

G-BXFL150I 1-1/2" 5

G-BXFL200I 2" 10
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90° Flex Squeeze Connectors
•	 Connect flexible metal conduit to boxes at 90 degrees
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Zinc Plated Steel Strap
•	 Indoor use only
•	 Squeeze Type

90° Flex Squeeze Connectors - Insulated
•	 Connect flexible metal conduit to boxes at 90 degrees
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Zinc Plated Steel Strap
•	 Indoor use only
•	 Squeeze Type

Push-in Cable Connectors
•	 Zinc Die Cast

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BXFL90-38 3/8" 50

G-BXFL90-50 1/2" 50

G-BXFL90-75 3/4" 50

G-BXFL90-100 1" 50

G-BXFL90-125 1 1/4" 50

G-BXFL90-150 1 1/2" 20

G-BXFL90-200 2" 20

G-BXFL90-250 2 1/2" 10

G-BXFL90-300 3" 1

G-BXFL90-350 3 1/2" 1

G-BXFL90-400 4" 1

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BXFL90-38I 3/8" 50

G-BXFL90-50I 1/2" 25

G-BXFL90-75I 3/4" 10

G-BXFL90-100I 1" 5

G-BXFL90-125I 1-1/4" 10

G-BXFL90-150I 1-1/2" 10

G-BXFL90-200I 2" 1

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-38AST 3/8" 50

BX-Flex-MC and Conduit Fittings
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BX-Flex, NM & MC Cable Connectors
•	 Steel- Zinc Plated 
•	 Single-Unit or Duplex construction with captive clamp
•	 Utilized for connecting sheathed cables to outlet boxes and enclosures

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-MC50 1/2" 25

BX-Flex-MC and Conduit Fittings

Snap In Connectors
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 No tools required - Easy to install

Part Number Trade 
Size Type Pkg

G-1001   3/8” 90° Duplex Connector - Snap in 25

G-1002   3/8” Duplex Connector One Screw 25

G-1003   3/8” Duplex Connector One Screw Clamp 25

G-1004A   3/8” Flex Connector Saddle Type 50

G-1005A   3/8” 90° Squeeze Connector 25

G-1005B   1/2” 90° Squeeze Connector 25

G-1006 3/8” Bx Connector Set Screw 100

G-1001 G-1002 G-1003

G-1004A G-1005A & G-1005B G-1006
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Cable Connectors NM Sheathed
•	 Plastic
•	 Rated 105°C

Screw-In Flex Couplings
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Indoor use only
•	 Screw-in Coupling

Bx-Flex Screw-In Connectors
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Indoor use only
•	 Screw-in Connector

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-FLEXC50 1/2” 50

G-FLEXC75 3/4” 25

G-FLEXC100 1 25

G-FLEXC125 1-1/4” 10

G-FLEXC150 1-1/2” 10

G-FLEXC200 2” 10

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BXFSC38 3/8” 50

G-BXFSC50 1/2” 50

G-BXFSC75 3/4” 25

G-BXFSC100 1” 25

G-BXFSC125 1-1/4” 10

G-BXFSC150 1-1/2” 10

G-BXFSC200 2” 10

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-RCR050 1/2" 100

G-RCR075 3/4" 25

Two Screw Connectors
•	 Non-Metallic Two Screw Connector
•	 Zinc die cast
•	 Indoor use only

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-NMCON-38 3/8" 100

G-NMCON-34 3/4" 25

G-NMCON-100 1" 50

G-NMCON-125 1 1/4" 10

G-NMCON-150 1 1/2" 10

G-NMCON-200 2" 10

BX-Flex-MC and Conduit Fittings



21
info@global-manufacturing.com
www.global-manufacturing.com

NM Snap-In Connectors
•	 Plastic
•	 Connects NM cable in a dry location

BX-Flex-MC and Conduit Fittings

Part Number KO Size Wire Size Pkg

G-NMSC50 1/2" 14/2 & 12/2 100

G-NMSC75 3/4" 14/2 & 12/2 50

G-NMSCT50 1/2" 2-Wire Two: 14/2 or 12/2, One: 14/2 or 12/2, One: 
14/2 or 10/2, One: 12/2 or 10/2 50

G-NMSCT75 3/4" One: 14/3 or 12/3, One: 10/2, 8/3 or 6/3 50

2 Piece NM Clamp Connectors
•	 Steel 
•	 Butterfly Type Clamp

Part Number Trade Size Cable Pkg

G-NM2PCB38-50 3/8" to 1/2" 2 or 3#14, 12, 10, 8 100

G-NM2PCB75-100 3/4" to 1" 2 or 3#8, 6, 4 50

G-NM2PCB125 1-1/4” #2/0 25

G-NM2PCB150 1-1/2” #3/0, #4/0 25

Watertight Compression Connectors
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 SE/SEU Cable
•	 Compression Type
•	 Oval Grommet Opening

Part Number Trade Size Wire Size Pkg

G-WTCO100 1" 3#8 10

G-WTCO100-A 1" 3#6 10

G-WTCO100-B 1" 3#4 10

G-WTCO125 1-1/4" 3#3 10

G-WTCO125-A 1-1/4" 3#2 10

G-WTCO125-B 1-1/4" 3#1 10

G-WTCO150 1-1/2" 3#1/0 5

G-WTCO150-A 1-1/2" 3#2/0 5

G-WTCO200 2" 3#1/0 5

G-WTCO200-A 2" 3#2/0 5

G-WTCO200-B 2" 3#3/0 5

G-WTCO200-C 2" 3#4/0 5

G-WTCO200-D 2" 3#4/0 5

G- NMSC50

G-NMSCT50

G-NMSC75

G-NMSCT75





EMT Fittings
EMT Set Screw Connectors - Zinc Die Cast
EMT Set Screw Couplings - Zinc Die Cast
EMT Set Screw Connectors - Steel
EMT Set Screw Connectors - Insulated - Steel
EMT Set Screw Couplings - Steel
EMT Compression Connectors - Steel
EMT Compression Connectors - Insulated - Steel
EMT Compression Couplings - Steel
EMT Raintight Compression Connectors - Steel
EMT Insulated Raintight Compression Connectors – Steel
EMT Raintight Compression Couplings - Steel
EMT  Offset Set Screw Connectors
One Hole EMT Straps
Two Hole EMT Straps
EMT SS Corner Elbows
Box to Box Connectors
Combination Couplings - Screw-In EMT Compression to Flex
Combination Couplings Set Screw EMT to Rigid -Steel
Combination Couplings Compression - EMT To Liquidtight Steel
Combination Couplings Compression - EMT to Rigid Steel
EMT 90° Pull Elbows - Box To EMT - Set Screw
EMT 90° Pull Elbows - EMT to EMT- Set Screw
EMT Offset Compression Connectors - EMT to Box
EMT Insulating Bushings
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EMT Set Screw Connectors- Zinc Die Cast
•	 Connect conduit to a steel outlet box or other metallic enclosure 
•	 Concrete Tight
•	 Assembled with a die cast locknut

EMT Set Screw Couplings - Zinc Die Cast
•	 Connect conduit to a steel outlet box or other metallic enclosure 
•	 Set Screw Type
•	 Concrete Tight when taped
•	 Assembled with a die cast locknut

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-CONSS050 1/2" 50

G-CONSS075 3/4" 50

G-CONSS100 1" 50

G-CONSS125 1 1/4" 50

G-CONSS150 1 1/2" 25

G-CONSS200 2" 20

G-CONSS250 2 1/2" 12

G-CONSS300 3" 10

G-CONSS350 3 1/2" 10

G-CONSS400 4" 6

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-COUPSS050 1/2" 50

G-COUPSS075 3/4" 50

G-COUPSS100 1" 50

G-COUPSS125 1 1/4" 25

G-COUPSS150 1 1/2" 25

G-COUPSS200 2" 20

G-COUPSS250 2 1/2" 12

G-COUPSS300 3" 12

G-COUPSS350 3 1/2" 6

G-COUPSS400 4" 6

EMT Fittings



25
info@global-manufacturing.com
www.global-manufacturing.com

EMT Fittings

EMT Set Screw Connectors - Steel
•	 Steel
•	 Set Screw Type Connector
•	 Concrete Tight when taped

EMT Set Screw Connectors - Insulated - Steel
•	 Steel
•	 Concrete Tight when taped
•	 Assembled with Insulated Throat

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SCONSS050 1/2" 50

G-SCONSS075 3/4" 25

G-SCONSS100 1" 20

G-SCONSS125 1 1/4" 25

G-SCONSS150 1 1/2" 20

G-SCONSS200 2" 20

G-SCONSS250 2 1/2" 12

G-SCONSS300 3" 12

G-SCONSS350 3 1/2" 6

G-SCONSS400 4" 6

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SCONSS050I 1/2" 50

G-SCONSS075I 3/4" 25

G-SCONSS100I 1" 25

G-SCONSS125I 1 1/4" 20

G-SCONSS150I 1 1/2" 20

G-SCONSS200I 2" 20

G-SCONSS250I 2 1/2" 12

G-SCONSS300I 3" 12

G-SCONSS350I 3 1/2" 10

G-SCONSS400I 4" 6
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EMT Set Screw Couplings - Steel
•	 Connect conduit to conduit at various sizes 
•	 Steel
•	 Set Screw Type Coupling
•	 Concrete Tight when Taped

EMT Compression Connectors - Steel
•	 Steel
•	 Compression Type Connector
•	 Concrete Tight

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SCOUPSS050 1/2" 50

G-SCOUPSS075 3/4" 25

G-SCOUPSS100 1" 25

G-SCOUPSS125 1 1/4" 25

G-SCOUPSS150 1 1/2" 20

G-SCOUPSS200 2" 20

G-SCOUPSS250 2 1/2" 12

G-SCOUPSS300 3" 12

G-SCOUPSS350 3 1/2" 6

G-SCOUPSS400 4" 6

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SCCON050 1/2" 25

G-SCCON075 3/4" 25

G-SCCON100 1" 25

G-SCCON125 1 1/4" 25

G-SCCON150 1 1/2" 20

G-SCCON200 2" 20

G-SCCON250 2 1/2" 12

G-SCCON300 3" 12

G-SCCON350 3 1/2" 6

G-SCCON400 4" 6

EMT Fittings
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EMT Fittings

EMT Compression Connectors - Insulated - Steel
•	 Steel
•	 Compression Type Connector
•	 Concrete Tight
•	 Assembled with Insulated Throat

EMT Compression Couplings - Steel
•	 Steel
•	 Compression Type Coupling
•	 Concrete Tight

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SCCON50I 1/2" 50

G-SCCON75I 3/4" 25

G-SCCON100I 1" 10

G-SCCON125I 1 1/4" 25

G-SCCON150I 1 1/2" 20

G-SCCON200I 2" 20

G-SCCON250I 2 1/2" 12

G-SCCON300I 3" 12

G-SCCON350I 3 1/2" 6

G-SCCON400I 4" 6

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SCCOUP050 1/2" 50

G-SCCOUP075 3/4" 25

G-SCCOUP100 1" 20

G-SCCOUP125 1 1/4" 25

G-SCCOUP150 1 1/2" 25

G-SCCOUP200 2" 20

G-SCCOUP250 2 1/2" 12

G-SCCOUP300 3" 12

G-SCCOUP350 3 1/2" 6

G-SCCOUP400 4" 6
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EMT Raintight Compression Connectors - Steel
•	 Steel/Zinc Plated
•	 Compression Couplings
•	 Concrete tight/Raintight

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SSCON050RT 1/2” 50

G-SSCON075RT 3/4” 25

G-SSCON100RT 1” 25

G-SSCON125RT 1-1/4” 25

G-SSCON150RT 1-1/2” 20

G-SSCON200RT 2” 20

G-SSCON250RT 2-1/2” 12

G-SSCON300RT 3” 12

G-SSCON350RT 3-1/2” 6

G-SSCON400RT 4” 6

EMT Insulated Raintight Compression Connectors - Steel
•	 Body-Compression Nut -Locknut-Zinc Plated
•	 Gasket - Sealing rings - Thermoplastic 
•	 Raintight - Insulated 

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SSCON050RTI 1/2” 50

G-SSCON075RTI 3/4” 25

G-SSCON100RTI 1” 25

G-SSCON125RTI 1-1/4” 25

G-SSCON150RTI 1-1/2” 20

G-SSCON200RTI 2” 20

G-SSCON250RTI 2-1/2” 12

G-SSCON300RTI 3” 12

G-SSCON350RTI 3-1/2” 6

G-SSCON400RTI 4” 6

EMT Fittings
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EMT Fittings

EMT  Offset Set Screw Connectors
•	 Use to connect EMT conduit to a metal outlet  
	 box or enclosure where an offset is needed
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Rated for Indoor Use
•	 Concrete Tight when Taped

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-OC50 1/2" 20

G-OC75 3/4" 10

G-OC100 1" 10

EMT Raintight Compression Couplings - Steel
•	 Steel/Zinc Plated
•	 Compression Couplings
•	 Concrete Tight/Raintight

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SCCOUP050RT 1/2” 50

G-SCCOUP075RT 3/4” 25

G-SCCOUP100RT 1” 25

G-SCCOUP125RT 1-1/4” 25

G-SCCOUP150RT 1-1/2” 20

G-SCCOUP200RT 2” 20

G-SCCOUP250RT 2-1/2” 12

G-SCCOUP300RT 3” 12

G-SCCOUP350RT 3-1/2” 6

G-SCCOUP400RT 4” 6
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One Hole EMT Straps
•	 Secure EMT Conduit to wood, masonry, or other relative surfaces. 
•	 Easy snap-in feature with a ribbed design
•	 Steel
•	 Zinc Plated
•	 Snap-on Type EMT Strap with One Hole
•	 Inverted Rib Strength
•	 Support EMT Conduit

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-1STRE05 1/2" 100

G-1STRE07 3/4" 100

G-1STRE10 1" 50

G-1STRE12 1-1/4" 25

G-1STRE15 1-1/2" 25

G-1STRE20 2" 15

G-1STRE25 2-1/2" 25

G-1STRE30 3" 25

G-1STRE35 3-1/2" 25

G-1STRE40 4" 25

Two Hole EMT Straps
•	 Secure conduit to wood, masonry, or other relative surfaces. 
•	 Designed for greater load bearing
•	 Easy snap-in feature with a ribbed design
•	 Steel
•	 Zinc Plated
•	 Snap-on Type EMT Strap with One Hole
•	 Inverted Rib Strength
•	 Support EMT Conduit

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-2STRE05 1/2" 50

G-2STRE07 3/4" 50

G-2STRE10 1" 25

G-2STRE12 1-1/4" 50

G-2STRE15 1-1/2" 25

G-2STRE20 2" 10

G-2STRE25 2-1/2" 10

G-2STRE30 3" 10

G-2STRE35 3-1/2" 5

G-2STRE40 4" 5

EMT Fittings
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EMT Fittings

Combination Couplings - Screw-In 
EMT Compression  to Flex

•	 Zinc Die-Cast
•	 Indoor  Use
•	 Screw-in to Compression 

Combination Couplings  Set Screw 
EMT to Rigid -Steel

•	 Steel/Zinc Plated
•	 Set Screw 
•	 Concrete-tight
•	 Indoor Use Only 

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SCCTF050 1/2” 25

G-SCCTF75 3/4” 10

G-SCCTF100 1” 5

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-CCSSER50 1/2” 25

G-CCSSER75 3/4” 10

G-CCSSER100 1” 10

EMT SS Corner Elbows
•	 Connects 2 lengths of EMT conduit for a  
	 90° inside corner bend

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-CEB050 1/2" 10

G-CEB075 3/4" 25

Box to Box Connectors
•	 Connects two boxes or metal enclosures threaded knockouts 
•	 Zinc Die Cast

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BB50 1/2" 25
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Combination Couplings  Compression - 
EMT to Rigid Steel

•	 Steel/ Zinc Plated		
•	 Compression EMT		
•	 Raintight		
•	 Indoor Use Only	

EMT 90° Pull Elbows - Box To EMT - Set Screw 
•	 Fitted with a gasket and removable cover 
•	 Facilitate wire pulling and maintenance through a  
	 sharp bend in a run of threaded rigid or IMC conduit
•	 Corrosion resistant Zinc Die-Cast
•	 Die Cast Locknut Provided
•	 Removable Cover facilitates Wire pulling
•	 Indoor Use Only
•	 Can be used with EMT Indoors Only

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-CCER50 1/2” 10

G-CCER75 3/4” 10

G-CCER100 1” 10

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-PE050EBG 1/2" 5

G-PE075EBG 3/4" 5

G-PE100EBG 1" 25

G-PE125EBG 1-1/4" 20

Combination Couplings  Compression - 
EMT To Liquidtight Steel

•	 Steel/ Zinc Plated
•	 EMT to Liquidtight
•	 Compression 
•	 For Indoor or Outdoor Use
•	 Concrete tight/Raintight

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-CCELT50 1/2” 25

G-CCELT75 3/4” 25

G-CCELT100 1” 10

EMT Fittings
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EMT Fittings

EMT Offset Compression Connectors - EMT to Box
•	 Zinc Die-Cast
•	 Concrete Tight
•	 Indoor or Outdoor Use

EMT Insulating Bushings
•	 Polyethelene
•	 Indoor Use Only

EMT 90° Pull Elbows - EMT to EMT- Set Screw 
•	 Zinc Die-Cast
•	 Corrosion Resistant Fabrication
•	 Removable Cover facilitates Wire pulling
•	 For Dry Location Use
•	 Use to connect EMT Conduit together on a 90º bend
•	 Can be used with EMT Indoors Only

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-OCC50 1/2” 20

G-OCC75 3/4” 10

G-OCC100 1” 10

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-PE050EEG 1/2" 10

G-PE075EEG 3/4" 5

G-PE100EEG 1" 25

G-PE125EEG 1-1/4" 20

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-IB50   1/2" 100

G-IB75   3/4" 100

G-IB100   1" 50

G-IB125   1-1/4" 25

G-IB150   1-1/2" 25

G-IB200   2" 20

G-IB250   2-1/2" 10

G-IB300   3" 10

G-IB350   3-1/2" 5

G-IB400 4" 5





Rigid-IMC
Fittings
Reducing Bushings
Plastic Bushings
Reducing Washers
Chase Nipples
Malleable Iron Clamp Backs
Malleable Iron Straps
One Hole Rigid Straps
Two Hole Rigid Straps
Offset Nipples
Steel Locknuts
Sealing Locknuts - Steel
Grounding Locknuts
Malleable Iron Insulated Bushings
Insulated Grounding Bushings
Hot Dipped Galvanized Insulated Bushings
Insulated Bronze Bushings
Rigid Compression Connectors - Steel
Rigid Compression Couplings - Steel
Rigid Raintight Compression Connectors - Insulated
Rigid Raintight Compression Couplings
Water Tight Connectors
3-Piece Rigid Couplings
Rigid Pull Elbow EMT and Rigid Combo to Box
Conduit Bushing Pennies
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Reducing Bushings
•	 Rounded Bushing Protects Conductor
•	 Used to reduce the entry size of a run of threaded conduit
•	 Steel/Zinc Plated

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-RB50-38 1/2" - 3/8" 100

G-RB75-50 3/4" - 1/2" 100

G-RB100-50 1" - 1/2" 50

G-RB100-75 1" - 3/4" 50

G-RB125-50 1-1/4" - 1/2" 25

G-RB125-75 1-1/4" - 3/4" 25

G-RB125-100 1-1/4" - 1" 25

G-RB150-50 1-1/2" - 1/2" 25

G-RB150-75 1-1/2" - 3/4" 25

G-RB150-100 1-1/2" - 1" 25

G-RB150-125 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 25

G-RB200-50 2" - 1/2" 10

G-RB200-75 2" - 3/4" 10

G-RB200-100 2" - 1" 10

G-RB200-125 2" - 1-1/4" 10

G-RB200-150 2"- 1-1/2" 10

G-RB250-150 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" 10

G-RB300-150 3" x 1-1/2" 10

G-RB300-200 3" x 2" 10

G-RB300-250 3" x 2-1/2" 10

G-RB400-300 4" x 3" 10

G-RB400-350 4" x 3-1/2" 10

Plastic Bushings
•	 Rated Flame Resistant to 105ºC
•	 Indoor or Outdoor Use
•	 Use with locknut to terminate threaded Rigid or IMC Conduit to an outlet box
•	 Thermoplastic

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

PB050 1/2" 100

PB075 3/4" 100

PB100 1" 50

PB125 1-1/4" 50

PB150 1-1/2" 25

PB200 2" 20

PB250 2-1/2" 10

PB300 3" 10

PB350 3-1/2" 10

PB400 4" 10

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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Rigid-IMC Fittings

Reducing Washers
•	 Steel - Zinc Plated
•	 Used in pairs to reduce the size of knockout holes

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-RW7550 3/4" x 1/2" 100

G-RW10050 1" x 1/2" 100

G-RW10075 1" x 3/4" 100

G-RW12550 1-1/4" x 1/2" 50

G-RW12575 1-1/4" x 3/4" 50

G-RW125100 1-1/4" x 1" 50

G-RW15050 1-1/2" x 1/2" 50

G-RW15075 1-1/2" x 3/4" 50

G-RW150100 1-1/2" x 1" 50

G-RW150125 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 50

G-RW20050 2" x 1/2" 25

G-RW20075 2" x 3/4" 25

G-RW200100 2" x 1" 25

G-RW 200125 2" x 1-1/4" 25

G-RW 200150 2" x 1-1/2" 25

G-RW25050 2-1/2" x 1/2" 25

G-RW25075 2-1/2" x 3/4" 25

G-RW250100 2-1/2" x 1" 25

G-RW250125 2-1/2" x 1-1/4" 25

G-RW250150 2-1/2" x 1-1/2" 25

G-RW250200 2-1/2" x 2" 25

G-RW30050 3" x 1/2" 25

G-RW30075 3" x 3/4" 25

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-RW300100 3" x 1" 25

G-RW300125 3" x 1-1/4" 25

G-RW300150 3" x 1-1/2" 25

G-RW300200 3" x 2" 25

G-RW300250 3" x 2-1/2" 25

G-RW35050 3-1/2" x 1/2" 10

G-RW35075 3-1/2" x 3/4" 10

G-RW350100 3-1/2" x 1" 10

G-RW350125 3-1/2" x 1-1/4" 10

G-RW350150 3-1/2" x 1-1/2" 10

G-RW350200 3-1/2" x 2" 10

G-RW350250 3-1/2" x 2-1/2" 10

G-RW350300 3-1/2" x 3" 10

G-RW40050 4" x 1/2" 10

G-RW40075 4" x 3/4" 10

G-RW400100 4" x 1" 10

G-RW400125 4" x 1-1/4" 10

G-RW400150 4" x 1-1/2" 10

G-RW400200 4" x 2" 10

G-RW400250 4" x 2-1/2" 10

G-RW400300 4" x 3" 10

G-RW400350 4" x 3-1/2" 10
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Chase Nipples
• Zinc Die Cast
• Corrosion Resistant
• Use with locknuts
• Serves are a short raceway between electrical enclosures
• For indoor and outdoor use

Part Number Size Description Pkg

G-CN050 1/2" Standard 100

G-CN050L 1/2" 1/2" x 1" Long 100

G-CN075 3/4" Standard 50

G-CN075L 3/4" 3/4" x 1" Long 50

G-CN100 1" Standard 25

G-CN100L 1" 1" x 1" Long 25

G-CN125 1-1/4" Standard 25

G-CN150 1-1/2" Standard 25

G-CN200 2" Standard 10

G-CN250 2-1/2" Standard 10

G-CN300 3" Standard 10

G-CN350 3-1/2" Standard 10

G-CN400 4" Standard 5

Malleable Iron Clamp Backs
• Malleable Iron
• Zinc Plated
• Extensive Size range for multiple specifications
• Fit for Indoor or Outdoor Use
• Used to provide spacing between mounting surface and Rigid Conduit

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

MICLB050 1/2" 100

MICLB075 3/4" 100

MICLB100 1" 50

MICLB125 1-1/4" 50

MICLB150 1-1/2" 25

MICLB200 2" 25

MICLB250 2-1/2" 20

MICLB300 3" 20

MICLB350 3-1/2" 10

MICLB400 4" 10

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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One Hole Rigid Straps 
• Steel
• Inverted Rib for Added Strength
• Easy to install
• For Indoor or Outdoor use
• Use to secure Rigid or IMC Conduit to wood,

masonry or where greater load bearing is required

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-1STRR05 1/2" 100

G-1STRR07 3/4" 100

G-1STRR10 1" 25

G-1STRR12 1-1/4" 20

G-1STRR15 1-1/2" 25

G-1STRR20 2" 25

G-1STRR25 2-1/2" 25

G-1STRR30 3" 25

G-1STRR35 3 1/2" 25

G-1STRR40 4" 25

Malleable Iron Straps
• Malleable Iron/ Zinc Plated
• Inverted rib for strength
• For Indoor or Outdoor use
• Used to secure Rigid or IMC Conduit to wood, masonry, or similar surfaces

where greater load bearing is required - To be used with Clamp Back

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

MISTP050 1/2" 50

MISTP075 3/4" 50

MISTP100 1" 25

MISTP125 1-1/4" 25

MISTP150 1-1/2" 25

MISTP200 2" 25

MISTP250 2-1/2" 20

MISTP300 3" 20

MISTP350 3-1/2" 10

MISTP400 4" 10

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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Two Hole Rigid Straps
•	 Steel
•	 Easy to install
•	 Indoor or Outdoor Use

Offset Nipples
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Enables easier direction change of conduit
•	 For Indoor or Outdoor use
•	 Offsets the axis of the raceways by 3/4”
•	 Used as an offset connector between two enclosures

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-2STRR05 1/2" 50

G-2STRR07 3/4" 50

G-2STRR10 1" 25

G-2STRR12 1-1/4" 25

G-2STRR15 1-1/2" 20

G-2STRR20 2" 10

G-2STRR25 2-1/2" 10

G-2STRR30 3" 5

G-2STRR35 3-1/2" 2

G-2STRR40 4" 2

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-ON050 1/2" 10

G-ON075 3/4" 10

G-ON100 1" 10

G-ON125 1-1/4" 10

G-ON150 1-1/2" 5

G-ON200 2" 2

G-ON250 2-1/2” 1

G-ON300 3” 1

G-ON350 3-1/2” 1

G-ON400 4" 1

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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Steel Locknuts
•	 Steel/zinc plated
•	 Use to attach an externally threaded conduit or  
	 connector to a threadless opening in a box or enclosure

Sealing Locknuts - Steel
•	 Steel/ Zinc Plated 
•	 PVC Gasket
•	 For Indoor or Outdoor Use

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-LN050 1/2" 250

G-LN075 3/4" 100

G-LN100 1" 100

G-LN125 1-1/4" 50

G-LN150 1-1/2" 50

G-LN200 2" 25

G-LN250 2-1/2" 50

G-LN300 3" 50

G-LN350 3-1/2" 25

G-LN400 4" 25

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SL50 1/2" 50

G-SL75 3/4" 50

G-SL100 1" 25

G-SL125 1-1/4" 10

G-SL150 1-1/2" 10

G-SL200 2" 10

G-SL250 2-1/2" 5

G-SL300 3" 5

G-SL350 3-1/2" 5

G-SL400 4" 5

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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Grounding Locknuts
•	 Zinc plated steel 

Malleable Iron Insulated Bushings
•	 Malleable Iron
•	 Plastic Metaliner rated to 150º F

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-GLN50 1/2" 200

G-GLN75 3/4" 100

G-GLN100 1" 100

G-GLN125 1-1/4" 50

G-GLN150 1-1/2" 50

G-GLN200 2" 50

G-GLN250 2-1/2" 25

G-GLN300 3" 25

G-GLN350 3-1/2" 5

G-GLN400 4" 5

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-CBI050M 1/2" 100

G-CBI075M 3/4" 50

G-CBI100M 1" 50

G-CBI125M 1-1/4" 25

G-CBI150M 1-1/2" 25

G-CBI200M 2" 25

G-CBI250M 2-1/2" 10

G-CBI300M 3" 10

G-CBI350M 3-1/2" 10

G-CBI400M 4" 10

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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Insulated Grounding Bushings
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Zinc Plated Steel Screws
•	 Plastic Metaliner rated to 150º F

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-MLGB50M 1/2" 50

G-MLGB75M 3/4" 50

G-MLGB100M 1" 25

G-MLGB125M 1-1/4" 25

G-MLGB150M 1-1/2" 25

G-MLGB200M 2" 25

G-MLGB250M 2-1/2" 10

G-MLGB300M 3" 10

G-MLGB350M 3-1/2" 10

G-MLGB400M 4" 10

Hot Dipped Galvanized Insulated Bushings
Part Number Trade Size Pkg

HDGB075 3/4" 100

HDGB100 1" 100

HDGB112 1-1/4" 50

HDGB150 1-1/2" 25

HDGB200 2" 20

HDGB250 2 1/2" 20

HDGB300 3" 15

HDGB350 3-1/2" 8

HDGB400 4" 10

Insulated Bronze Bushings
Part Number Trade Size Pkg

BIGB-075 3/4" 100

BIGB-100 1" 100

BIGB-125 1 1/4" 100

BIGB-150 1 1/2" 50

BIGB-200 2" 50

BIGB-250 2 1/2" 12

BIGB-300 3' 12

BIGB-350 3 1/2" 8

BIGB-400 4" 10

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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Rigid Compression Connectors - Steel
•	 Zinc Plated
•	 Steel
•	 Threadless
•	 Concrete Tight

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-RCON50S 1/2" 25

G-RCON75S 3/4" 25

G-RCON100S 1" 15

G-RCON125S 1 1/4" 5

G-RCON150S 1 1/2" 5

G-RCON200S 2" 5

G-RCON250S 2-1/2” 5

G-RCON300S 3” 3

G-RCON350S 3-1/2” 2

G-RCON400S 4” 2

Rigid Compression Couplings - Steel
•	 Zinc Plated
•	 Steel
•	 Threadless
•	 Concrete Tight

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-RCOUP50S 1/2" 20

G-RCOUP75S 3/4" 25

G-RCOUP100S 1" 10

G-RCOUP125S 1 1/4" 5

G-RCOUP150S 1 1/2" 5

G-RCOUP200S 2" 5

G-RCOUP250S 2-1/2” 5

G-RCOUP300S 3” 3

G-RCOUP350S 3-1/2” 2

G-RCOUP400S 4” 2

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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Rigid Raintight Compression Connectors - Insulated
•	 Raintight
•	 Compression type couplings
•	 Threadless
•	 Body/Gland Nut: Steel/Zinc plated
•	 Gasket/Insulator: High performance thermoplastics
•	 Locknut: Steel/Zinc plated

Rigid Raintight Compression Couplings
•	 Raintight
•	 Compression type couplings
•	 Threadless
•	 Steel
•	 Zinc plated

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-RCON50RTI 1/2” 10

G-RCON75RTI 3/4” 10

G-RCON100RTI 1” 5

G-RCON125RTI 1-1/4” 5

G-RCON150RTI 1-1/2” 1

G-RCON200RTI 2 1

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-RCOUP50RT 1/2” 10

G-RCOUP75RT 3/4” 10

G-RCOUP100RT 1” 5

G-RCOUP125RT 1-1/4” 5

G-RCOUP150RT 1-1/2” 1

G-RCOUP200RT 2” 1

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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Water Tight Connectors
•	 Suitable for wet or dry locations
•	 Zinc Die Cast

3-Piece Rigid Couplings
•	 Malleable Iron - Zinc Plated
•	 Used For Threaded Rigid or IMC Conduit 

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-WTHG-50I 1/2" 25

G-WTHG-75I 3/4" 25

G-WTHG-100I 1" 10

G-WTHG-125I 1 1/4" 10

G-WTHG-150I 1 1/2" 2

G-WTHG-200I 2" 2

G-WTHG-250I 2 1/2" 2

G-WTHG-300I 3" 2

G-WTHG-350I 3 1/2" 1

G-WTHG-400I 4" 1

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

3PCCPL050 1/2" 50

3PCCPL075 3/4" 50

3PCCPL100 1" 50

3PCCPL125 1 1/4" 25

3PCCPL150 1 1/2" 12

3PCCPL200 2" 12

3PCCPL250 2 1/2" 6

3PCCPL300 3" 4

3PCCPL350 3 1/2" 6

3PCCPL400 4" 3

Rigid-IMC Fittings
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Rigid Pull Elbow EMT and Rigid Combo to Box
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Neoprene gasket
•	 Indoor or outdoor use

Conduit Bushing Pennies
•	 Steel - Zinc plated 
•	 Prevents debris from  
	 falling in the conduit

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-PE050ERG 1/2” 10

G-PE075ERG 3/4” 5

G-PE100ERG 1” 5

G-PE125ERG 1-1/4” 2

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-PNY50 1/2" 50

G-PNY75 3/4" 50

G-PNY100 1" 25

G-PNY125 1-1/4" 25

G-PNY150 1-1/2" 25

G-PNY200 2" 25

G-PNY250 2-1/2" 10

G-PNY300 3" 10

G-PNY350 3-1/2" 5

G-PNY400 4" 5

G-PNY500 5" 5

G-PNY600 6" 5

Rigid-IMC Fittings





Conduit Bodies 
LC Type
LT Type
LB Type
LL Type
LR Type
Conduit Body Cover and Gasket
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LC Type
•	 Copper-Free Die Cast Aluminum/Powder Coated Steel
•	 Stamped Steel
•	 Neoprene Rubber

LT Type
•	 Copper-Free Die Cast Aluminum/ Powder Coated Steel
•	 Stamped Steel
•	 Neoprene Rubber

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

LCC050 1/2" Combo “C” Set Screw with C&G 10

LCC075 3/4" Combo “C” Set Screw with C&G 10

LCC100 1" Combo “C” Set Screw with C&G 5

LCC125 1-1/4" Combo “C” Set Screw with C&G 2

LCC150 1-1/2" Combo “C” Set Screw with C&G 2

LCC200 2" Combo “C” Set Screw with C&G 1

LCC250-E 2-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LCC250-R 2-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LCC300-E 3" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LCC300-R 3" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LCC350-E 3-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LCC350-R 3-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LCC400-E 4" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LCC400-R 4" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

LTC050 1/2" Combo “T” Set Screw with C&G 10

LTC075 3/4" Combo “T” Set Screw with C&G 10

LTC100 1" Combo “T” Set Screw with C&G 5

LTC125 1-1/4" Combo “T” Set Screw with C&G 2

LTC150 1-1/2" Combo “T” Set Screw with C&G 2

LTC200 2" Combo “T” Set Screw with C&G 1

LTC250-E 2-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LTC250-R 2-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LTC300-E 3" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LTC300-R 3" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LTC350-E 3-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LTC350-R 3-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LTC400-E 4" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LTC400-R 4" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

Conduit Bodies
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Conduit Bodies

LB Type
•	 Copper-Free Die Cast Aluminum/Powder Coated Steel
•	 Stamped Steel
•	 Neoprene Rubber

LL Type
•	 Copper-Free Die Cast Aluminum/ Powder Coated Steel
•	 Stamped Steel
•	 Neoprene Rubber

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

LBC050 1/2" Combo “LB” Set Screw with C&G 10

LBC075 3/4" Combo “LB” Set Screw with C&G 10

LBC100 1" Combo “LB” Set Screw with C&G 5

LBC125 1-1/4" Combo “LB” Set Screw with C&G 2

LBC150 1-1/2" Combo “LB” Set Screw with C&G 2

LBC200 2" Combo “LB” Set Screw with C&G 1

LBC250-E 2-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LBC250-R 2-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LBC300-E 3" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LBC300-R 3" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LBC350-E 3-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LBC350-R 3-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LBC400-E 4" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LBC400-R 4" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

LLC050 1/2" Combo “LL” Set Screw with C&G 10

LLC075 3/4" Combo “LL” Set Screw with C&G 10

LLC100 1" Combo “LL” Set Screw with C&G 5

LLC125 1-1/4" Combo “LL” Set Screw with C&G 2

LLC150 1-1/2" Combo “LL” Set Screw with C&G 2

LLC200 2" Combo “LL” Set Screw with C&G 1

LLC250-E 2-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LLC250-R 2-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LLC300-E 3" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LLC300-R 3" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LLC350-E 3-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LLC350-R 3-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LLC400-E 4" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LLC400-R 4" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1
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LR Type
•	 Copper-Free Die Cast Aluminum/Powder Coated Steel
•	 Stamped Steel
•	 Neoprene Rubber

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

LRC050 1/2" Combo “LR” Set Screw with C&G 10

LRC075 3/4" Combo “LR” Set Screw with C&G 10

LRC100 1" Combo “LR” Set Screw with C&G 5

LRC125 1-1/4" Combo “LR” Set Screw with C&G 2

LRC150 1-1/2" Combo “LR” Set Screw with C&G 2

LRC200 2" Combo “LR” Set Screw with C&G 1

LRC250-E 2-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LRC250-R 2-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LRC300-E 3" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LRC300-R 3" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LRC350-E 3-1/2" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LRC350-R 3-1/2" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

LRC400-E 4" EMT Set Screw with C&G 1

LRC400-R 4" Rigid Threaded with C&G 1

Conduit Bodies
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Conduit Bodies

Conduit Body Cover and Gasket
•	 Powder Coated Steel
•	 Stamped Steel
•	 Neoprene Rubber

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

C050 1/2" 25

C075 3/4" 25

C100 1" 10

C125-150 1-1/4" & 1-1/2" 10

C200 2" 10





Grounding & 
Bonding Fittings
Ground Rods
Ground Rod Clamps
Ground Rod Couplings
Ground Clamps
Ground Clamp with Swivel Hubs
Green Grounding Screws
Green Grounding Pigtail
Green Ground Clips
Split Bolt Connectors
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Ground Rods
•	 Provides electrical connection to the ground to carry current safely  
	 away from a circuit in the event of an electrical surge
•	 Steel coated in Copper
•	 Hot Dip Galvanized

Ground Rod Clamps
•	 Approved for direct burial in ground and concrete
•	 Corrosion resistant bronze construction
•	 Securely connects a grounding conductor to a drive
•	 Bronze with Stainless Steel Screw
•	 Wire Size Min. 10 SOL
•	 Wire Size Max. 2 STR

Part Number Trade Size Length Description Pkg

GR128 1/2" 8' Ground Rod (Copper) 10

GR128UL* 1/2" 8' Ground Rod UL (Copper) 10

GR1210 1/2" 10' Ground Rod (Copper) 10

GR348 3/4" 8' Ground Rod (Copper) 10

GR3410 3/4" 10' Ground Rod (Copper) 10

GR3410S 3/4" 10' Ground Rod Sectional (Copper) 10

GR3410UL* 3/4" 10' Ground Rod UL (Copper) 5

GR588 5/8" 8' Ground Rod (Copper) 10

GR588UL* 5/8" 8' Ground Rod UL (Copper) 10

GGR588 5/8" 8' Ground Rod (Hot Dip Galvanized) 10

GR5810 5/8" 10' Ground Rod (Copper) 10

GR5812 5/8" 12' Ground Rod (Copper) 10

GR110 1" 10' Ground Rod (Copper) 3

Part Number Trade Size Outer Dia. (Min) Outer Dia. (Max) Pkg

GRC12 1/2" 1.22 0.75 50

GRC34 3/4" 1.47 1.00 50

GRC58 5/8" 1.41 0.90 100

GRC-UNV  5/8", 1/2", 3/4" - - 100

Ground Rod Couplings
•	 High strength coupling threaded and chamfered at both ends for easy driving
•	 Corrosion-resistant
•	 Ensures permanent, low resistance copper-to-copper connections
•	 Bronze

Part Number Trade Size Length Thread Pkg

GRC34S 3/4" 2.5" 3/4" UNC 50

Grounding & Bonding Fittings

*UL Listed
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Grounding & Bonding Fittings

Ground Clamps
•	 Connects copper conductors to metallic water pipe, ground rods, or flexible gas piping. 
•	 Available for 1/2" - 4" pipe

Ground Clamp with Swivel Hubs
•	 Assembled with threaded hub for use on Rigid conduit pipe
•	 Corrosion resistant bronze construction
•	 Use to ground copper or aluminum wires to water pipes,  
	 ground rods, rebar or other structural members, ensuring  
	 a positive grounding connection to earth.
•	 Bronze
•	 Screws - Zinc Plated

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

GPC050 1/2"- 1" 20

GPC114 1 1/4" - 2" 10

GPC250 2 1/2" - 4" 6

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

GPC050-360 1/2" - 1" 100
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Green Grounding Screws
• Green zinc plated

Green Grounding Pigtail
• Use to ground receptacles to steel boxes
• Insulated solid copper wire

Part Number Wire Size Description Pkg

G-GGS #12 Green Grounding Screw 100

Part Number Wire Size Description Pkg

GG12-7 #12 Green Grounding Pigtail 7" Long 100

GG12-12 #12 Green Grounding Pigtail 12" Long 100

Green Ground Clips
Part Number Wire Guage Pkg

G-GC  #14 & #12 100

Grounding & Bonding Fittings
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Grounding & Bonding Fittings

Split Bolt Connectors
•	 Used in order to join 2 copper wires in power or grounding electrical connection applications. 
•	 Copper alloy bolt and nut construction provides reliable protection against corrosive elements.
•	 Features copper pressure bar and hex style head
•	 Highly resistant to corrosion and cracking
•	 Provides high contact pressure between conductors
•	 Suitable for Direct Burial
•	 Copper Alloy

Part Number Wire Size Product Description Max. Run Min. Tap Box Qty

G-KSU6-10 #6 Split Bolt Connector 6 SOL 10 SOL 100

G-KSU4-8 #4 Split Bolt Connector 4 SOL 8 SOL 100

G-KSU3-6 #3 Split Bolt Connector 2 SOL 6 SOL 50

G-KSU2-6 #2 Split Bolt Connector 2 STR 6 SOL 50

G-KSU1/0-4 1/0 Split Bolt Connector 1/0 STR 4 SOL 25

G-KSU2/0-2 2/0 Split Bolt Connector 2/0 STR 2 SOL 25

G-KSU3/0-2 3/0 Split Bolt Connector 3/0 STR 2 SOL 12

G-KSU250-1/0 250MCM Split Bolt Connector 250 MCM 1/0 SOL 10

G-KSU350-4/0 350MCM Split Bolt Connector 350 MCM 4/0 STR 8

G-KSU500-250 500MCM Split Bolt Connector 500 MCM 250 MCM 5





Non-UL Greenfield Flex Conduit
UL Greenfield Flex Conduit
Non-UL Liquid - Tite Steel Core (EF Class)
UL Liquid-Tite
Liquid-Tite Non-Metallic
ENT Conduit Coils
ENT Conduit Reels
ENT Threaded Terminal Adapters
ENT Couplings
ENT Snap In

Flexible Conduit 
& ENT 
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Non-UL Greenfield Flex Conduit
•	 Steel Construction
•	 Hot Dip Galvanized Zinc Coating
•	 Smooth interior for easy wire pull through
•	 For use as an electrical raceway in close quarters requiring extra flexibility

Part Number Trade Size Inner  
(Min.) Diameter (Max) Outer

(Min.)
Diameter

(Max) Pkg

GF0375-100 3/8" 0.374 0.376 0.555 0.571 100

GF0375-250 3/8" 0.374 0.376 0.555 0.571 250

GF0375-1000 3/8" 0.374 0.376 0.555 0.571 1000

GF0500-100 1/2" 0.618 0.634 0.850 0.866 100

GF0500-500 1/2" 0.618 0.634 0.850 0.866 500

GF0500-1000 1/2" 0.618 0.634 0.850 0.866 1000

GF0750-100 3/4" 0.827 0.846 1.043 1.063 100

GF0750-500 3/4" 0.827 0.846 1.043 1.063 500

GF1000-50 1" 1.039 1.059 1.280 1.299 50

GF1000-400 1" 1.039 1.059 1.280 1.299 400

GF1250-50 1-1/4" 1.319 1.343 1.512 1.535 50

GF1250-250 1-1/4" 1.319 1.343 1.512 1.535 250

GF1500-25 1-1/2" 1.496 1.520 1.827 1.850 25

GF1500-150 1-1/2" 1.496 1.520 1.827 1.850 150

GF2000-25 2" 2.047 2.075 2.335 2.362 25

GF2000-100 2" 2.047 2.075 2.335 2.362 100

GF2500-25 2-1/2" 2.520 2.559 2.913 2.953 25

GF3000-25 3" 3.071 3.110 3.465 3.504 25

GF3500-25 3-1/2" 3.504 3.551 3.909 3.957 25

GF4000-25 4" 4.094 4.154 4.449 4.508 25

Flexible Conduit & ENT



63
info@global-manufacturing.com
www.global-manufacturing.com

Flexible Conduit & ENT

UL Greenfield Flex Conduit
•	 Crush and corrosion resistant steel core for lasting mechanical protection
•	 High mechanical strength
•	 Temperature range is from -15ºC to +70ºC

Part Number Trade Size Inner  
(Min.) Diameter (Max) Outer

(Min.)
Diameter

(Max) Pkg

GFUL0375-100 3/8" 0.484 0.504 0.689 0.709 100

GFUL0375-250 3/8" 0.484 0.504 0.689 0.709 250

GFUL0375-1000 3/8" 0.484 0.504 0.689 0.709 1000

GFUL0500-100 1/2" 0.622 0.642 0.819 0.839 100

GFUL0500-1000 1/2" 0.622 0.642 0.819 0.839 1000

GFUL0750-100 3/4" 0.815 0.835 1.032 1.051 100

GFUL0750-500 3/4" 0.815 0.835 1.032 1.051 500

GFUL1000-50 1" 1.032 1.055 1.287 1.315 50

GFUL1000-400 1" 1.032 1.055 1.287 1.315 400

GFUL1250-50 1 1/4" 1.370 1.394 1.630 1.661 50

GFUL1250-250 1 1/4" 1.370 1.394 1.630 1.661 250

GFUL1500-25 1 1/2" 1.579 1.598 1.866 1.902 25

GFUL1500-150 1 1/2" 1.579 1.598 1.866 1.902 150

GFUL2000-25 2" 2.020 2.043 2.339 2.374 25

GFUL2000-50 2" 2.020 2.043 2.339 2.374 50

GFUL2000-100 2" 2.020 2.043 2.339 2.374 100

GFUL2500-25 2-1/2" 2.480 2.504 2.839 2.874 25

GFUL3000-25 3" 3.070 3.098 3.460 3.500 25

GFUL3500-25 3-1/2" 3.550 3.576 3.950 3.995 25

GFUL4000-25 4" 4.000 4.039 4.457 4.500 25
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Non-UL Liquid-Tite Steel Core (EF Class)
•	 Crush and corrosion resistant steel core for lasting mechanical protection
•	 EF PVC jacket is oil and sunlight resistant
•	 Smooth interior for easy wire pull through
•	 For use in damp or wet locations, suitable for commercial or industrial use.
•	 Material: EF PVC Jacketed Steel Core Coil wrapped in clear plastic shrink wrap

Part Number Trade Size Description Inner  
(Min.)

Diameter 
(Max)

Outer
(Min.)

Diameter
(Max) Pkg

EF0375-100 3/8"   Carton 0.484 0.504 0.690 0.710 100

EF0375-1200 3/8"   Reel 0.484 0.504 0.690 0.710 1200

EF0500-100 1/2"   Carton 0.622 0.642 0.820 0.840 100

EF0500-1000 1/2"   Reel 0.622 0.642 0.820 0.840 1000

EF0750-100 3/4"  Carton 0.820 0.840 1.030 1.050 100

EF0750-500 3/4" Reel 0.820 0.840 1.030 1.050 500

EF1000-100 1" Carton 1.041 1.066 1.290 1.315 100

EF1000-400 1" Reel 1.041 1.066 1.290 1.315 400

EF1250-050 1-1/4" Carton 1.380 1.410 1.630 1.660 50

EF1250-250 1-1/4" Reel 1.380 1.410 1.630 1.660 250

EF1500-050 1-1/2" Carton 1.575 1.600 1.865 1.900 50

EF1500-200 1-1/2" Reel 1.575 1.600 1.865 1.900 200

EF2000-050 2" Carton 2.020 2.045 2.340 2.375 50

EF2000-100 2" Reel 2.020 2.045 2.340 2.375 100

EF2500-025 2-1/2" Carton 2.480 2.505 2.840 2.875 25

EF3000-025 3" Carton 3.070 3.100 3.460 3.500 25

EF3500-025 3-1/2" Carton 3.500 3.535 3.720 3.812 25

EF4000-025 4" Carton 4.000 4.040 4.460 4.500 25

Flexible Conduit & ENT
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Flexible Conduit & ENT

UL Liquid-Tite
•	 Flexible Steel Conduit
•	 Sunlight resistant
•	 Flame Retarded PVC Jacket
•	 Hot Dipped Zinc Galvanized low carbon steel core

Part Number Trade Size Inner  
(Min.) Diameter (Max) Outer

(Min.)
Diameter

(Max) Pkg

UL0500-100 1/2" 0.622 0.642 0.820 0.840 100

UL0500-500 1/2" 0.622 0.642 0.820 0.840 500

UL0750-100 3/4" 0.820 0.840 1.030 1.050 100

UL0750-500 3/4" 0.820 0.840 1.030 1.050 500

UL1000-100 1" 1.041 1.066 1.290 1.315 100

UL1000-400 1" 1.041 1.066 1.290 1.315 400

UL1250-050 1-1/4" 1.380 1.410 1.630 1.660 50

UL1250-250 1-1/4" 1.380 1.410 1.630 1.660 250

UL1500-050 1-1/2" 1.575 1.600 1.865 1.900 50

UL1500-150 1-1/2" 1.575 1.600 1.865 1.900 150

UL2000-050 2" 2.020 2.045 2.340 2.375 50

UL2000-100 2" 2.020 2.045 2.340 2.375 100

UL2500-025 2-1/2" 2.480 2.505 2.840 2.875 25

UL3000-025 3" 3.070 3.100 3.460 3.500 25

UL4000-025 4" 4.000 4.040 4.460 4.500 25
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Liquid-Tite Non-Metallic
•	 Resists corrosion, abrasion, oil, water, acid, metal shavings, and rough environments
•	 UL Type B flexible nonmetallic liquidtight conduit
•	 Suitable for Indoor or Outdoor Use
•	 Integral Rigid and flexible PVC Construction

ENT Conduit Coils
•	 UV rated
•	 Suitable for concrete encasement
•	 Pull resistant, fire resistant
•	 Flexible enough to be bent by hand, tough enough to  
	 withstand crushing and breaking
•	 Standard Material: Heavy duty impact resistant PVC

ENT Conduit Reels
•	 UV rated
•	 Suitable for concrete encasement
•	 Pull resistant, fire resistant
•	 Flexible enough to be bent by hand, tough enough to  
	 withstand crushing and breaking
•	 Standard Material: Heavy duty impact resistant PVC

Part Number Trade Size Inner  
(Min.)

Diameter 
(Max)

Outer
(Min.)

Diameter
(Max) Pkg

DC0500-100 1/2" 0.622 0.642 0.820 0.840 100

DC0500-1000 1/2" 0.622 0.642 0.820 0.840 1000

DC0750-100 3/4" 0.820 0.840 1.030 1.050 100

DC0750-800 3/4" 0.820 0.840 1.030 1.050 800

DC1000-100 1" 1.041 1.066 1.290 1.315 100

DC1000-500 1" 1.041 1.066 1.290 1.315 500

DC1250-50 1-1/4" 1.380 1.410 1.630 1.660 50

DC1250-100 1-1/4" 1.380 1.410 1.630 1.660 100

DC1500-050 1-1/2" 1.575 1.600 1.865 1.900 50

DC2000-050 2" 2.020 2.045 2.340 2.375 50

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-ENT050-100 1/2” 100

G-ENT075-100 3/4” 100

G-ENT100-100 1” 100

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-ENT050-1500R 1/2” 1500

G-ENT075-1000R 3/4” 1000

G-ENT100-750R 1” 750

G-ENT125-1000R 1-1/4” 1000

G-ENT150-750R 1-1/2” 750

G-ENT200-500R 2” 500

Flexible Conduit & ENT
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Flexible Conduit & ENT

ENT Snap In
•	 Double snap
•	 Requires no solvent cement for installation
•	 Impact resistant; rust proof
•	 Standard Material: Impact resistant PVC

ENT Coupling
•	 Snap In
•	 Material- Impact resistant PVC

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-ENTSNP50 1/2” 100

G-ENTSNP75 3/4” 100

G-ENTSNP100 1” 50

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-ENTC50 1/2” 200

G-ENTC75 3/4” 200

G-ENTC100 1” 100

G-ENTC125 1-1/4” 30

G-ENTC150 1-1/2” 30

G-ENTC200 2” 20

ENT Threaded Terminal Adapters
•	 Threaded male end
•	 Requires no solvent cement for installation
•	 Impact resistant
•	 Standard Material: Impact resistant PVC

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-ENTTA50 1/2” 100

G-ENTTA75 3/4” 100

G-ENTTA100 1” 50

G-ENTTA125 1-1/4” 25

G-ENTTA150 1-1/2” 25

G-ENTTA200 2” 20





Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Connectors
Straight Liquid Tight Connectors - Steel
Straight Liquid Tight Connectors - Insulated Steel
90° Liquid Tight Connectors - Non-Metallic
90° Liquid Tight Connectors - Steel
90° Liquid Tight Connectors - Insulated Steel

Liquid Tight 
Fittings 
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Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Connectors
•	 Nylon
•	 Liquidtight , raintight, oiltight
•	 For Wet and Dry locations

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-LTNM38 3/8" 25

G-LTNM50 1/2" 25

G-LTNM75 3/4" 10

G-LTNM100 1" 5

G-LTNM125 1-1/4" 5`

G-LTNM150 1-1/2" 5

G-LTNM200 2 2

Straight Liquid Tight Connectors - Steel
•	 Steel
•	 Suitable for Wet Locations

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-LTCN50 1/2” 20

G-LTCN75 3/4” 10

G-LTCN100 1” 5

G-LTCN125 1-1/4” 5

G-LTCN150 1-1/2” 2

G-LTCN200 2” 2

G-LTCN250 2-1/2” 1

G-LTCN300 3” 1

G-LTCN350 3-1/2” 1

G-LTCN400 4” 1

Straight Liquid Tight Connectors - Insulated Steel
•	 Steel
•	 Suitable for Wet Locations

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-LTCN38I 3/8 1/2” KO 20

G-LTCN50I 1/2” 20

G-LTCN75I 3/4” 10

G-LTCN100I 1” 5

G-LTCN125I 1-1/4” 5

G-LTCN150I 1-1/2” 2

G-LTCN200I 2” 2

Liquid Tight Fittings
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Liquid Tight Fittings

90° Liquid Tight Connectors - Steel
• Steel
• Suitable for Wet Locations

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-LTCN90-50 1/2” 25

G-LTCN90-75 3/4” 10

G-LTCN90-100 1” 5

G-LTCN90-125 1-1/4” 2

G-LTCN90-150 1-1/2” 2

G-LTCN90-200 2” 1

G-LTCN90-250 2-1/2” 1

G-LTCN90-300 3” 1

G-LTCN90-350 3-1/2” 1

G-LTCN90-400 4” 1

90° Liquid Tight Connectors - Non-Metallic
• Nylon
• Liquidtight , raintight, oiltight
• For Wet and Dry locations

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-LTNM90-38 3/8" 10

G-LTNM90-50 1/2" 10

G-LTNM90-75 3/4" 10

G-LTNM90-100 1" 5

G-LTNM90-125 1-1/4" 2

G-LTNM90-150 1-1/2" 2

G-LTNM90-200 2" 1

90° Liquid Tight Connectors - Insulated Steel
• Steel
• Suitable for Wet Locations

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-LTCN90-50I 1/2” 10

G-LTCN90-75I 3/4” 10

G-LTCN90-100I 1” 5

G-LTCN90-125I 1-1/4” 2

G-LTCN90-150I 1-1/2” 2

G-LTCN90-200I 2” 1





Combination 
Fittings/Flex Cord
Fittings
EMT Flex Combination Couplings
Flex & EMT Couplings
Take All Connector NM+SE Connectors
Combination Couplings - Liquid Tight to Rigid Steel
Rubber Cord Connectors
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EMT Flex Combination Couplings
•	 Zinc Die Cast / Tri Combo Screw / Set Screw to Clamp type
•	 EMT to flex combination coupling
•	 Indoor Use only
•	 Use to join EMT conduit to flexible metal conduit

Flex & EMT Couplings
•	 Zinc Die Cast
•	 Use to join EMT Conduit to Flexible Metal Conduit

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-PEC50 1/2" 25

G-PEC75 3/4" 25

G-PEC100 1" 25

G-PEC125 1-1/4" 25

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

G-CMB38 1/2 - 3/8" EMT BX/NM (180) 50

G-CMB050 1/2" FLEX-EMT, Set Screw 25

G-CMB075 3/4" FLEX-EMT, Set Screw 25

G-CMB100 1" FLEX-EMT, Set Screw 10

Take All Connector NM+SE Connectors
•	 Indoor use only
•	 Reversible steel strap for multiple application 
•	 Body: Zinc Die Cast
•	 Strap: Zinc Plated Steel
•	 Screw: Zinc Plated Steel

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-TA050 1/2" 25

G-TA075 3/4" 20

G-TA100 1" 15

G-TA125 1 1/4" 10

G-TA150 1 1/2" 10

G-TA200 2" 10

Combination Fittings/Flex Cord Fittings
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Combination Fittings/Flex Cord Fittings

Rubber Cord Connectors
• Zinc Die Cast
• Indoor and Outdoor Use
• Provides Excellent Strain Relief and prevents Cable Pullout
• Provides tight seal against elemental damage

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

G-GC50A250 1/2" Cable .250 25

G-GC50A375 1/2" Cable .375 25

G-GC50A500 1/2" Cable .500 25

G-GC75A500 3/4" Cable .500 25

G-GC75A625 3/4" Cable .625 25

G-GC75A750 3/4" Cable .750 25

G-GC100A750 1" Cable .750 10

G-GC100A880 1" Cable .800 10

G-GC100A985 1" Cable .985 10

Combination Couplings - Liquid Tight to Rigid Steel
• Steel/ Zinc Plated
• LiquidTight Rated
• Suitable for wet locations

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-CCPLT38 3/8" 20

G-CCPLT50 1/2” 20

G-CCPLT75 3/4” 10

G-CCPLT100 1” 5

G-CCPLT125 1-1/4” 5

G-CCPLT150 1-1/2” 1

G-CCPLT200 2” 1





Insulated 
Multi-Tap 
Connectors
Wire Connectors
Black Insulated Inline Splice
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IMTC - Insulated Multi-Tap Connectors
•	 Wire entry from either side
•	 Insulated with rugged high-dielectric rubber/vinyl coating
•	 Pre-filled with oxide inhibitor
•	 Dual-rated CU9AL 90°C 600V for Luminaires 1000V
•	 Easy re-entry for changes, inspection or troubleshooting
•	 Plugs marked with connector max wire size for easy identification
•	 One Wire per Terminal
•	 Temperature Range of -49°F to 194°F  (-45° to 90°C)
•	 ANSI C119.4 & cultus 486B Listed through 750 MCM
•	 Rated for use with 194°F (90°C Cables)
•	 600V

Part Number No of 
Parts

Connector 
Size

Strip 
Length Allen HEX Wire Range, Cu Wire Range, AI Torque 

in-lbs. Pkg

IMTC2-2 2

#2 AWG 7/8" Slotted or 1/8"

14 AWG, Str/Sol - 28 16

IMTC2-3 3 12 AWG, Str/Sol - 35 8

IMTC2-4 4 10 AWG, Str/Sol - 45 8

IMTC2-5 5 8 AWG, Str - 55 6

IMTC2-6 6
6 AWG, Str - 60

6
2 - 4 AWG, Str 2 - 4 AWG, Str 75

IMTC1/0-2 2

1/0 AWG 1" Slotted or 1/8"

10 - 14 AWG, Str/Sol - 35 18

IMTC1/0-3 3 8 AWG, Str - 75 6

IMTC1/0-4 4 4 - 6 AWG, Str 4  AWG, Str 110 9

IMTC1/0-6 6
1 - 3 AWG, Str 1 - 3  AWG, Str 150

8
1/0 AWG, Str 180

IMTC2/0-2 2

2/0 AWG 1-1/16" 3/16"

6 AWG, Str - 110 18

IMTC2/0-3 3 4 AWG, Str 4 AWG, Str 120 6

IMTC2/0-4 4 2 AWG, Str 2 AWG, Str 160 9

IMTC2/0-5 5 1 - 1/0  AWG, Str 1 - 1/0 AWG, Str 165 9

IMTC2/0-6 6
2/0 AWG, Str 2/0 AWG, Str 170

6

IMTC2/0-8 8 2

IMTC3/0-2 2

3/0 AWG 1-1/8" 1/4"

6 AWG, Str 6 AWG, Str 110 6

IMTC3/0-3 3 1 - 3 AWG, Str 1 - 3 AWG, Str 150 12

IMTC3/0-4 4 1/0 - 2/0 AWG, Str 1/0 - 2/0 AWG, Str 180 8

IMTC3/0-6 6 3/0 AWG, Str 250 2

IMTC250-2 2

250 MCM 1-3/8" 1/4"

6 AWG, Str 6 AWG, Str 110 6

IMTC250-3 3 3 AWG, Str 3 AWG, Str 150 5

IMTC250-4 4

250kcmil - 2 AWG, Str 250kcmil - 2 AWG, Str 360

3

IMTC250-5 5 3

IMTC250-6 6 1

IMTC250-8 8 1

Insulated Multi-Tap Connectors
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Insulated Multi-Tap Connectors

IMTC - Insulated Multi-Tap Connectors (Continued)
Part Number No of 

Parts
Connector 

Size
Strip 

Length
Allen 
HEX Wire Range, Cu Wire Range, AI Torque 

in-lbs. Pkg

IMTC350-2 2

350 MCM 1-1/2" 5/16"

6 AWG, Str 6 AWG, Str 110 4

IMTC350-3 3 3 - 1 AWG, Str 3 - 1 AWG, Str 150 1

IMTC350-4 4

350kcmil - 1/0 AWG, Str 350kcmil - 1/0 AWG, Str 400

2

IMTC350-6 6 1

IMTC350-8 8 1

IMTC500-2 2

500 MCM 1-3/4" 5/16"

4 AWG, Str 4 AWG. Str 110 6

IMTC500-3 3 1 - 3 AWG, Str 1 - 3  AWG, Str 150 4

IMTC500-4 4

500kcmil - 1/0 AWG, Str 500kcmil - 1/0 AWG, Str 450

3

IMTC500-5 5 2

IMTC500-6 6 2

IMTC500-8 8 2

IMTC600-2 2

600 MCM 2" 5/16"

1-4 AWG, Str 1-4 AWG. Str. 150 4

IMTC600-3 3

600kcmil - 1/0 AWG, Str 600kcmil - 1/0 AWG, Str 550

3

IMTC600-4 4 2

IMTC600-5 5 2

IMTC750-2 2

750MCM 2-1/2" 3/8" 750kcmil - 1/0 AWG, Str 750kcmil - 1/0 AWG, Str 550

4

IMTC750-3 3 3

IMTC750-4 4 2

IMTC750-5 5 2

IMTC750-6 6 1

Black Insulated Inline Splice
• One wire per terminal
• 6061-T6 Aluminum
• Rated for use with 194°F Aluminum and Copper Connector Type
• PVC insulating
• 600V Max Voltage
• Wire Range: #14-750 MCM
• Temp Rating: -49° to 194°F
• For indoor use only

Part Number Trade Size Ports Pkg

IMTS 1/0-1 1/0-#14 Inline Splice 25

IMTS 2/0-1 3/0-#6 Inline Splice 25

IMTS 3/0-1 3/0-#14 Inline Splice 15

IMTS 250-1 250-#6 Inline Splice 10

IMTS 350-1 350-#6 Inline Splice 10

IMTS 500-1 500-#4 Inline Splice 5

IMTS 600-1 600-#4 Inline Splice 5

IMTS 700-1 750-#1/0 Inline Splice 2





Lighting, Switches 
& Controls
Portable Work Lights
Temporary Lighting - Right and Left Hand Pigtails
Porcelain Keyless Lamp Holders
Stringer Lights
LED Stringer Lights
Victor Splits/Porcelain Insulators
GFCI
Lamp Guards
Steel Tie Wire
Industrial Receptacles and Plugs
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Portable Work Lights
•	 Metallic bulb cage with a swivel hook for easy use. 
•	 Ergonomically designed handle incorporates a  
	 grounded outlet for maximum efficiency

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

37-25TL 16/3 25', 16ga 12

37-50TL 16/3 50', 16ga 6

Temporary Lighting - Right and Left Hand Pigtails
•	 #14 Stranded
•	 Brass Shell Contact
•	 Ideal for all temporary lighting applications
•	 Suitable for indoor and outdoor use

Porcelain Keyless Lamp Holders
•	 Easily installed on a 3-1/4" to 4" electrical box
•	 Porcelain finish is great for matching any home decor. 
•	 Indoor use only

Part Number Description Pkg

G157X Phenolic Left Hand - UL 100

GB157 Phenolic Right Hand - UL 100 

Part Number Description Pkg

G1634P-L Porcelain Lamp Holder with Leads - UL 50

G1634FG-PC Phenolic Pull Chain with Leads - UL 
Fiber Pull Chain Socket 108

G1634FGL Phenolic Keyless Lamp Holder with Leads - UL 108

Lighting, Switches & Controls

GB157 G157X
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Lighting, Switches & Controls

Stringer Lights
•	 Construction grade temporary light solutions with molded plug and connector ends 
•	 Heavy duty construction
•	 Ideal applications would include construction sites, barns, attics, warehouses, storage units

LED Stringer Lights
•	 Construction grade temporary light solutions with molded plug and connector ends 
•	 Heavy duty construction
•	 Ideal applications would include construction sites, barns, attics, warehouses, storage units

Victor Splits/Porcelain Insulators
•	 Porcelain construction promotes lasting performance
•	 Use with Pigtail Socket
•	 For use as insulator in temporary lighting applications
•	 Glazed Porcelainunits, etc.

Part Number Description Pkg

STL100 100' Stringer Lights, 14/2 SJTW (UL) 1

Part Number Description Pkg

STLED-100 100' LED Temp String Lights 1

Part Number Description Pkg

H22 #22 Victor Split (Dia 1-1/8") Pairs 25

H38 #38 Victor Split (Dia 1-5/8") Pairs 25

1 VICTOR #1 Porcelain Spool (Dia 1/2") Special Order Only 25

2 VICTOR #2 Porcelain Spool (Dia 5/8") Special Order Only 25

3 VICTOR #3 Porcelain Spool (Dia 13/16") Special Order Only 25
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GFCI
• Protect against harmful electric shock from an electrical system.
• This outlet will constantly monitor the electricity flowing through a circuit,

in order to sense interruptions in current. If the current suddenly fluctuates
wildly or is dropped, the GFCI will trip, cutting all power immediately
to prevent harmful electric shock.

Part Number Description Pkg

G-15-TR-W 15AMP GFCI Self-Test TR with LED - White 50

G-15-TRWR-W 15AMP GFCI Self-Test TR/WR with LED - White 50

G-15-TR-W-USB-C 15AMP Receptacle with USB Combo White 50

G-20-TR-W 20AMP GFCI Self-Test TR with LED - White 50

G-20-TRWR-W 20AMP GFCI Self-Test TR/WR with LED - White 50

G-20-TR-W-USB-C 20AMP Receptacle with USB Combo - White 50

Lighting, Switches & Controls

Lamp Guards

Steel Tie Wire
• 16-gauge annealed construction ensures flexibility and durability
• Tie wire is a very pliable and durable steel wire that is used by to

tie reinforcing steel together.

Part Number Description Pkg

BCAGE Metal Lamp Guard 32

GYC Yellow Plastic Lamp Cage 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GTY-3S 3.5 Lbs., 16ga Steel Tie Wire (Black) 10

GTY-5 5 Lbs., 16ga Steel Tie Wire (Black) 10

GTY-12 12 Lbs., 16ga Steel Tie Wire (Black) 4

G-15-TR-W G-15-TR-W-USB-C
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Lighting, Switches & Controls

Industrial Receptacles and Plugs
Part Number Description NEMA # Pkg

G-RSS50-BK Recp Single Surface MT 50a, 125/250v, 10-50r 3p3w Black 10-50R 5

G-303P3W Recp Single Surface MT 30a 125/250v 3p3w Black 10-30R 5

G-503P4W Recp Single Surface MT 50a 125/250v 3p4w Black 14-50R 5

G-302P3W Recp Single Surface MT 30a 250v 2p3w Black 6-30R 5

G-502P3W Recp Single Surface MT 50a 250v 2p3w Black 6-50R 5

G-503P3WSF Recp 50a 125/250v 3p3w Str Flush Mnt Black 10-50R 5

G-303P3WSF Recp 30a 125/250v 3p3w Str Flush Mnt Black 10-30R 5

G-503P3WSFM Recp 50a 125/250v 3p3w Str Flush Mnt BlackW 10-50R 5

G-503P4WSF Recp Single Flush 50a 125/250v 3p4w Black 14-50R 5

G-302P3WSF Recp Single Flush 30a 250v 2p3w Black 6-30R 5

G-502P3WF Recp Single Flush 50a 250v 2p3w Black 6-30R 5

G-IP1050P Industrial Plug, 50a 125/250v, 10-50p Black 10-50P 5

G-IP1030P Industrial Plug, 30a 125/250v, 10-30p Black 10-30P 5

G-IP1450P Industrial Plug, 30a/50a 125/250v, 14-50p Black 14-50P 5

G-IP650P Industrial Plug, 30a/50a 250v, 6-50p Black 6-30P 5

G-303P3W

G-503P3WSFM

G-IP103OP

G-302P3W

G-302P3WSF

G-IP650P

G-503P3WSF

G-IP105OP

G-503P4W

G-503P4WSF

G-IP1450P

G-502P3W G-303P3WSF





Pulling Products/ 
Rope
Conduit Measuring Tape
Double Braided Rope
Yellow Pulling Rope
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Conduit Measuring Tape
•	 Provides quick and accurate measurements of conduit runs
•	 Sequential foot markings imprinted on tape
•	 Fish and measure conduit runs in one operation
•	 Permanently printed measurements every foot from zero to 3000’
•	 Made of strong, waterproof polyester

Part Number Size Pkg

CMT425 3/16” x 3000’ 4

Double Braided Rope
•	 Material: Poly/Nylon 
•	 Color: White with Blue 
•	 Volume Density: 1.14g/cm3
•	 Melting Point: 419º F 
•	 Wet and Dry Strength: Wet Strength 5% less than Dry Strength 
•	 Linear Density Tolerance: ±5% Diameter: ±2%

Part Number Trade Size Weight Each (lbs.) Tensile Strength (lbs.) Working Load (lbs.) Pkg (Ft) Box Qty

GDBR121200 1/2" 86.8 5,900 980 1200 1

GDBR12600 1/2" 43.5 5,900 980 600 1

GDBR34300 3/4" 53.9 14,300 2,380 300 1

GDBR34600 3/4" 107.6 14,300 2,380 600 1

GDBR38600 3/8" 25.6 35,000 580 600 1

GDBR581200 5/8" 133.7 9,600 1,600 1200 1

GDBR58300 5/8" 33.6 9,600 1,600 300 1

GDBR58600 5/8" 66.9 9,600 1,600 600 1

GDBR781200 7/8" 266.7 17,100 2,850 1200 1

GDBR78300 7/8" 66.9 17,100 2,850 300 1

GDBR78600 7/8" 133.7 17,100 2,850 600 1

GDBR916600 9/16" 54.6 7,400 1,230 600 1

Pulling Products/Rope
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Pulling Products/Rope

Yellow Pulling Rope
•	 Low-friction polypropylene rope slides easily through conduit
•	 Non-sliver surface can be handled without gloves
•	 Will not rot or mildew
•	 Rugged, lightweight construction

Part Number Trade Size Weight Each (lbs.) Tensile Strength (lbs.) Working Load (lbs.) Pkg (Ft) Box Qty

GYR316250 3/16" 7.25 600 100 250 1

GYR14250 1/4" 2.43 990 165 250 1

GYR14600 1/4" 5.84 990 165 600 1

GYR141200 1/4" 11.66 990 165 1200 1

GYR142400 1/4" 23.36 990 165 2400 1

GYR516600 5/16" 8.66 1,200 200 600 1

GYR5161200 5/16" 17.32 1,200 200 1200 1

GYR38250 3/8" 5.2 1,700 280 250 1

GYR38600 3/8" 12.48 1,700 280 600 1

GYR381200 3/8" 24.96 1,700 280 1200 1

GYR382400 3/8" 49.92 1,700 280 2400 1

GYR12250 1/2" 9.23 2,900 480 250 1

GYR12600 1/2" 22.16 2,900 480 600 1

GYR121200 1/2" 44.32 2,900 480 1200 1

GYR58250 5/8" 15.94 5,000 830 250 1

GYR58600 5/8" 38.27 5,000 830 600 1

GYR581200 5/8" 76.54 5,000 630 1200 1

GYR34250 3/4" 20.98 6,600 1,100 250 1

GYR34600 3/4" 50.35 6,600 1,100 600 1

GYR341200 3/4" 100.7 6,600 1,100 1200 1





Service Entrance Head - Clamp Type
Service Entrance Head - Threaded Type
Service Conduit Support with Lag Screws
Service Conduit Support
Bottom Reducers
Black Rubber Flashings
Wedge Grip Clamps
Porcelain Wire Holders
Support Grip Wire Cable Drops
Pipe Mounting Wireholders
Sill Plates
Spool Insulator Rack

Service Entrance 
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Service Entrance Head- Clamp Type
•	 Aluminum
•	 Steel Strap
•	 Clamp on style for unthreaded Conduit
•	 Mounts on top of EMT, Rigid, or IMC conduit
•	 Offers a water-resistant cap to safeguard service entrance cables

Service Conduit Support with Lag Screws
•	 Malleable Iron
•	 Lag Screw Style
•	 Easy to Install
•	 Indoor or Outdoor Use
•	 Secures service entrance conduit to any building surface

Service Entrance Head - Threaded Type
•	 Aluminum
•	 Offers a water-resistant cap to safeguard service entrance cables
•	 Threaded style for easy installation
•	 Mounts on top of EMT, Rigid, or IMC conduit

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SHC50C 1/2" 25

G-SHC75C 3/4" 25

G-SHC100C 1" 20

G-SHC125C 1-1/4" 20

G-SHC150C 1-1/2" 10

G-SHC200C 2" 5

G-SHC250C 2-1/2" 2

G-SHC300C 3" 1

G-SHC350C 3-1/2" 1

G-SHC400C 4" 1

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G2350L 2" 50

G2850L 2-1/2" 30

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SHC50T 1/2" 25

G-SHC75T 3/4" 25

G-SHC100T 1" 20

G-SHC125T 1-1/4" 10

G-SHC150T 1-1/2" 10

G-SHC200T 2" 5

G-SHC250T 2-1/2" 1

G-SHC300T 3" 1

G-SHC350T 3-1/2" 1

G-SHC400T 4" 1

Service Entrance
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Service Entrance

Service Conduit Support
• Malleable Iron
• Easy to Install
• Indoor or Outdoor Use
• Use to connect Rigid or IMC conduit to a metal base hub

Black Rubber Flashings
• The perfect solution for sealing piping against roof penetration.
• The flashing contains a base made of rigid thermoplastic with

an elastomeric collar that seals watertight against the vent pipe.

Bottom Reducers
• Aluminum
• Inverted Rib for Added Strength
• Easy to Install
• Indoor or Outdoor Use
• Use to connect Rigid or IMC conduit to a metal base hub

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G2350 2" 25

G2350BL Bolt for G2350 1

G2850 2-1/2" 30

G2950 3" 2

G3050 3-1/2" 2

G3150 4" 2

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G3000N 2-1/2" 25

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G2700 Bottom Reducer, 1 1/4" Hub, 2-1/2" 10

G2750 Bottom Reducer, 1 1/2" Hub, 2-1/2" 10

G3600 Bottom Reducer, 2" Hub, 2-1/2" 10
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G4170 G4172 G6913G6912 G4111 & G4112

Service Entrance

G4050

Porcelain Wire Holders
• Porcelain and Galvanized Steel Material
• Installs Overhead
• Easy to Install
• Indoor or Outdoor Use
• Heavy duty wireholder secures

incoming wires for highest loads

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G1940 2-1/4" Lag Screw, 7/8" x 1 Wire 25

G1988 4" Lag Screw, 7/8" x 1 Wire 50

G1996 5" Machine Screw, 7/8" x 1 Wire 25

G6912 Universal, 1-1/4" x 2 1/2" Wire 30

G6913 3"-4" Pipe Mount Type 15

G4050 Universal, 2-1/2" Pipe 10

G4400 Universal, 3" Pipe 5

G4500 Universal, 3-1/2" Pipe 5

G4600 Universal, 4" Pipe 5

G4111 4"  Porcelain Extension 11/16" x 11/16" Bracket Oval 10

G4112 4" Porcelain Extension 11/16" x 1/2" Bracket Oval 10

G4170 6-1/2" Porcelain Extension 11/16" Bracket 12

G4172 4" Porcelain Extension  11/16" Bracket 10

G1996 G1988 G1940

Wedge Grip Clamps
• Steel reinforced aluminum conductor
• Solid 6-1/2" stainless steel bail

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-WGC6-2 6 ACSR - 2 ACSR 50

G-WGC4-1/0 4 ACSR - 1/0 ACSR 25

G-WGC2/0-4/0 2/0 ACSR - 4/0 ACSR 25
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Service Entrance

Support Grip Wire Cable Drops
• Bus drop single eye closed mesh 1.0-1.30”in stainless steel

Sill Plates
• Zinc Die Cast
• Protects wires and aluminum entry holes
• Sizes for EMT and SEU

Pipe Mounting Wireholders
• Porcelain

Spool Insulator Rack

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-BDSG 1.0-1.30”in 1

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SP50-75 1/2" EMT & 3/4" EMT 25

G-SP100-3/3 1" EMT & 3/3 SEU 25

G-SP125-2/3 1-1/4" EMT & 2/3 SEU 20

G-SP150 1-1/2" EMT 10

G-SP4/0 4/0 SEU 20

G-SP200 2" EMT 10

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-502 Strain Insulators L=3-1/2", Dia.=2-1/2", Hole=5/8" 50

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

GB38 4" Spool Insulator Rack 1





Strut & Strut 
Fittings
Struts Channel Bars
Rigid Strut Clamps
EMT Strut Clamps
Universal Strut Clamps
EMT One Piece Strut Clamps With Saddle
Strut Channel Nuts
10 Hole Single Post Base
Square Washers
Saddle Washers
Tee Corner Connectors 6 Holes
Corner Angle Strut Fittings
1-1/2" Yellow Zinc Strut Fittings
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Struts Channel Bars

Rigid Strut Clamps
• Steel
• Electro-Galvanized
• Extreme Durability
• High Impact Resistant
• Used to connect strut to an intersecting pipe

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

G12-1316-158-O 13/16" • 1-5/8" 12 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft. 500

G14-1316-158-O 13/16" • 1-5/8" 14 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft. 500

G12-158-158-O 1-5/8" • 1-5/8" 12 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft. 500

G14-158-158-O 1-5/8" • 1-5/8" 14 Ga Oval Slot 10 Ft. 500

G12-158-158-HDG 1-5/8" • 1-5/8" 12 Ga Hot Dipped Gal. 10 Ft. 500

G12-3-158-B2B 3-1/4" • 1-5/8" 12 Ga Back to Back, Oval Slot 500

G14-3-158-B2B 3-1/4" • 1-5/8" 14 Ga Back to Back, Oval Slot 500

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

GC112-050 1/2" Rigid Galvanized 100

GC112-050YZ 1/2" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC112-075 3/4" Rigid Galvanized 100

GC112-075YZ 3/4" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated  100

GC112-100 1" Rigid Galvanized 100

GC112-100YZ 1" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC112-125 1-1/4" Rigid Galvanized 100

GC112-125YZ 1-1/4" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC112-150 1-1/2" Rigid Galvanized 50

GC112-150YZ 1-1/2" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 50

GC112-200 2" Rigid Galvanized 50

GC112-200YZ 2" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 50

GC112-250 2-1/2" Rigid Galvanized 50

GC112-250YZ 2-1/2" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 50

GC112-300 3" Rigid Galvanized 50

GC112-300YZ 3" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 50

GC112-350 3-1/2" Rigid Galvanized 25

GC112-350YZ 3-1/2" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 25

GC112-400 4" Rigid Galvanized 25

GC112-400YZ 4" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 25

GC112-500 5" Rigid Galvanized 10

GC112-500YZ 5" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 10

GC112-600 6" Rigid Galvanized 10

GC112-600YZ 6" Rigid Yellow Zinc Plated 10

Strut & Strut Fittings
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Strut & Strut Fittings

EMT Strut Clamps
•	 Steel
•	 Electro-Galvanized
•	 Extreme Durability
•	 High Impact Resistant
•	 Used to connect strut at an intersecting pipe

Universal Strut Clamps
•	 Steel
•	 Electro-Galvanized
•	 Extreme Durability
•	 High Impact Resistant
•	 Use to connect strut at an intersecting pipe

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

GC110-050 1/2" EMT Galvanized 100

GC110-050YZ 1/2" EMT Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC110-075 3/4" EMT Galvanized 100

GC110-075YZ 3/4" EMT Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC110-100 1" EMT Galvanized 100

GC110-100YZ 1" EMT Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC110-125 1-1/4" EMT Galvanized 100

GC110-125YZ 1-1/4" EMT Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC110-150 1-1/2" EMT Galvanized 50

GC110-150YZ 1-1/2" EMT Yellow Zinc Plated 50

GC110-200 2" EMT Galvanized 50

GC110-200YZ 2" EMT Yellow Zinc Plated 50

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

GC114-050 1/2" Galvanized 100

GC114-050YZ 1/2"  Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC114-075 3/4"  Galvanized 100

GC114-075YZ 3/4"  Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC114-100 1"  Galvanized 100

GC114-100YZ 1"  Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC114-125 1-1/4"  Galvanized 100

GC114-125YZ 1-1/4"  Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GC114-150 1-1/2"  Galvanized 50

GC114-150YZ 1-1/2"  Yellow Zinc Plated 50

GC114-200 2"  Galvanized 50

GC114-200YZ 2"  Yellow Zinc Plated 50
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Strut Channel Nuts
•	 Steel
•	 Electro-Galvanized
•	 Extreme Durability, High Impact Resistant
•	 Used to connect strut at an angle

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

GTSN800 1/4" • 20 Top Spring Galvanized 100

GTSN801 3/8" • 16 Top Spring Galvanized 100

GTSN802 1/2" • 13 Top Spring Galvanized 100

GN800 1/4" • 20 No Spring Galvanized 100

GN801 3/8" • 16 No Spring Galvanized 100

GN810 1/4" • 20 Short Spring Galvanized 100

GN811 3/8" • 16 Short Spring Galvanized 100

GN812 1/2" • 13 Short Spring Galvanized 100

GN-820 1/4" • 20 Regular Spring Galvanized 100

GN-821 3/8" • 16 Regular Spring Galvanized 100

GN-822 1/2" • 13 Regular Spring Galvanized 100

GN-830 1/4" • 20 Long Spring Galvanized 100

GN-831 3/8" • 16 Long Spring Galvanized 100

EMT One Piece Strut Clamps With Saddle
•	 Zinc Plated
•	 Secures conduit, flexible conduit, or cables to standard strut channels

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-SCS038   3/8" 100

G-SCS050   1/2" 100

G-SCS075   3/4" 100

G-SCS110   1" 50

G-SCS125   1-1/4" 50

G-SCS150   1-1/2" 50

G-SCS200   2" 50

G-SCS250   2-1/2" 50

G-SCS300   3" 25

G-SCS350   3-1/2" 25

G-SCS400 4" 25

Strut & Strut Fittings

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

G620 6" x 6" x  3-1/2" 10 Holes Single Post Base 1

10 Hole Single Post Base
•	 Steel
•	 Electro-Galvanized
•	 Extreme Durability
•	 High Impact Resistant
•	 Used to connect strut at an angle

GN811 GN-830

GTSN800
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Strut & Strut Fittings

Square Washers
•	 Electro-Galvanized
•	 Made with 12-Gauge metal for strength/reinforcement for added durability
•	 High Impact Resistant
•	 Used to connect strut at an angle

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G201-037 3/8" 250

G201-050 1/2" 200

G201-062 5/8" 100

G201-075 3/4" 100

Saddle Washers
•	 Steel
•	 Electro-Galvanized
•	 Made with 12-Gauge metal for strength/reinforcement for added durability
•	 High Impact Resistant
•	 Used to connect strut at an angle

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

GH120 1/2" x 3/8" 100

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G221 9-1/8" x  3-1/2" 10

Tee Corner Connectors 6 Holes
•	 Steel
•	 Electro-Galvanized
•	 Made with 12-Gauge metal for strength/reinforcement for added durability
•	 High Impact Resistant
•	 Used to connect strut at an intersecting pipe
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Part 
Number Trade Size Description Pkg

G205 1-5/8" x 7-1/4" Splice Plate - 4 Holes 15

G206 1-5/8" x 5-3/8" Splice Plate - 3 Holes 20

G207-1 5-1/4" x 3-5/8" Swivel Plate - 2 Holes 25

G208 1-5/8" x 9-1/8" Splice Plate - 5 Holes 25

G210 3-1/2" x 3-1/2" Angle Plate - 3 Holes 25

G214 5-3/8" x 3-1/2" Corner Joiner Plate - 4 Holes 20

G216 5-3/8" x 5-3/8" Cross Plate - 5 Holes 10

G217 5-3/8" x 3-1/2" 4 Hole Connector 10

G218 5-3/8" x 3-1/2" Corner Connector - 4 Holes 15

G219 5-3/8" x 5-3/8" Connector - 5 Holes 25

G219-1 5-3/8" x 5-3/8" Corner Connector - 5 Holes 25

G301 3" x 1-7/8" Corner Angle - 2 Holes 50

G302 2" x 1-7/8" Connection Angle - 2 Holes 50

G305 3-5/16" x 2-1/16" Open Angle - 2 Holes 25

G306 4-1/8" x 1-5/8" Corner Angle - 3 Holes 25

G307-1 3-1/2' x 2-5/16" Corner Angle Shelf - 3 Holes 25

G309 4-1/8" x 3-1/2" Joint Connector Angle - 4 Holes 25

G311 4-1/8" x 3-1/2" 90 Degree Corner Angle - 4 Holes 50

G311-2 4-1/8" x 3-1/2" Corner Angle - 5 Holes 50

G312 5-3/8" x 2" Bent Tree - 4 Holes 25

G313 3-1/2" x 4-3/16" Duplex Corner Angle - 5 Holes 20

G317-1 45° Closed Angle - 2 Holes 25

G317-2 67° Closed Angle - 2 Holes 25

Corner Angle Strut Fittings
• Steel
• Electro-Galvanized
• Made with 12-Gauge metal for strength/reinforcement for added durability
• High Impact Resistant
• Used to connect strut at an angle

G302

G306 G309

G205

G313

G206 G208G207-1 G214

G311-2G311

G606-1

G317-1

G606-2 GLO 213

Strut & Strut Fittings

G319-11

G210

G320-6

Part 
Number Trade Size Description Pkg

G319-1 82-1/2° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-2 75° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-3 67-1/2° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-4 60° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-5 52-1/2° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-6 37-1/2° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-7 30° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-8 22-1/2° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-9 15° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-10 7-1/2° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G319-11 45° Open Angle Bracket - 2 Holes 25

G320-5 37-1/2° Open Angle Bracket - 4 Holes 25

G320-6 45° Open Angle Bracket - 4 Holes 25

G320-7 52-1/2° Open Angle Bracket - 4 Holes 25

G320-8 60° Open Angle Bracket - 4 Holes 25

G320-10 75° Open Angle Bracket - 4 Holes 25

G320-11 82-1/2° Open Angle Bracket - 4 Holes 25

G322 3-1/2" x 1-5/8" Z Angle - 3 Holes 50

G329-1 15/16" x 9-3/16" Triple Angle Wing Conn - 12 Holes 10

G402-1 * U-Bolt Beam Clamp 25

G403 * Single Bolt Slot Hold Beam Clamps 25

G606-1 7-1/4" x 1-5/8" Splice Channel - 4 Holes 10

G606-2 7-1/4" x 13/16" Splice Channel - 4 Holes 10

GLO 213 3/8" x 3-1/2" Tee Plate - 4 Holes 15
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Strut & Strut Fittings

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

GB911-1/4 1/4" • 20 Regular Spring Nut - Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GB911-3/8 3/8" • 16 Regular Spring Nut - Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GB911-1/2 1/2" • 13 Regular Spring Nut - Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GB917 4-1/8" x 3-1/2" Angle Connector - 5 holes - Yellow Zinc Plated 50

GB921 4-1/2" x 2-3/4" 2 Sides Corner Connector - 8 holes - Yellow Zinc Plated 25

GB922 4-1/2" x  1-1/4" Opposite Side Angle Conn - 8 holes - Yellow Zinc Plated 10

GB923 4-1/2" x  1-1/4" 3-sides Angle Connector - 9 holes - Yellow Zinc Plated 25

GB924 6" x 6" x 3-1/2" Post Base Connector - Yellow Zinc Plated 10

GB936 5-3/8" x  3-1/2" Flat Angle Connector - 4 holes - Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GB938 135° Open Angle Connector - 3 holes - Yellow Zinc Plated 100

GB939 45° Closed Angle Connector - 2 holes - Yellow Zinc Plated 100

1-1/2" Yellow Zinc Strut Fittings

GB938

GB922 GB923 GB921

GB917 GB924

GB911-1/2





Conduit Hangers with Nut & Bolt
Right Angle Conduit Support - Malleable Iron
Conduit Spacers
Riser Clamps
Lag Threaded Screw Eye Bolts
NJ-Hooks
Service Bolts
Street Light Anchor Bolts
Square Washer/Nuts
Con Ed Service Eye
Jack Chains
GCAT Anchors
Welded Chains
Fluorescent Fixture Chains
S-Hooks
Cable Staples
Nail Safety Plates
Anchor Kits
Ceiling Fan Support Bars
Bar Ceiling Box Support
T Bar Hangers
Old Work Clips
Swivel Fixture Hangers
Bridle Rings
Self Drilling & Tapping Screws
Perforated Banding Iron
RMC U-Bolt With Hex Nuts - Hot Dipped Galvanized

Support Devices
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Conduit Hangers with Nut & Bolt
•	 Standard Material: Steel or Die Cast	
•	 Standard Finish: Steel or Zinc Plated
•	 Assembled with nut and bolt

Conduit Spacers

Right Angle Conduit Support - Malleable Iron
•	 Heavy Duty Galvanized U-Bolt
•	 Provides a secure connection and tight clamping action  
	 capable of withstanding heavy loads
•	 Zinc Plated
•	 Malleable Iron
•	 Galvanized Steel Hardware

Part Number Size Trade Size (Rigid) Trade Size (EMT) Pkg

G-HB50 0 3/8" - 1/2" 1/2" 100

G-HB75 1 3/4" 3/4" 100

G-HB100 2 1" 1" 100

G-HB125A 2 1/2 - 1-1/4" 100

G-HB125 3 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 100

G-HB150 4 1-1/2"  - 100

G-HB200 5 2" 2" 50

G-HB250 6 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 50

G-HB300 7 3" 3" 25

G-HB350 8 3-1/2" 3-1/2" 25

G-HB400 9 4" 4" 25

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

EYE2050 1/2" Double Hole 100

EYE2034 3/4" Double Hole 100

EYE2100 1" Double Hole 100

EYE3050 1/2" Triple Hole 100

EYE3034 3/4" Triple Hole 100

EYE3100 1" Triple Hole 100

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-KRA-50M 1/2" 50

G-KRA-75M 3/4" 50

G-KRA-100M 1" 50

G-KRA-125M 1-1/4" 50

G-KRA-150M 1-1/2" 50

G-KRA-200M 2" 25

G-KRA-250M 2-1/2" 25

G-KRA-300M 3" 10

G-KRA-350M 3-1/2" 10

G-KRA-400M 4" 10

Support Devices
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Support Devices

Riser Clamps
• Designed to fasten a vertical run of piping at each floor level

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-RC050 1/2" 50

G-RC075 3/4" 50

G-RC100 1" 50

G-RC125 1-1/4" 50

G-RC150 1-1/2" 50

G-RC200 2" 40

G-RC250 2-1/2" 25

G-RC300 3" 25

G-RC350 3-1/2" 25

G-RC400 4" 25

G-RC500 5" 25

G-RC600 6" 1

Lag Threaded Screw Eye Bolts
• Hot Dip Galvanized
• Designed to attach rope to cable of surfaces
• Formed circular eye on non-threaded end
• Durable construction for long-lasting use

Part Number Description Pkg

G9165 4" 20

G9168 8" 20

NJ-Hooks
• Galvanized Steel Construction
• Threaded for ease of installation
• Suitable for a wide variety of applications
• Used to mount cabling in an even distribution

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

GJ-6 J Hook (NJ Service Hook), 6" 50
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Part Number Description Pkg

 G5819 19" Con Ed Service Eye 12

Con Ed Service Eye

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G139 NYC Street Lighting Anchor Bolt, 3/4" x 18-1/2" 1

G140 NYC Street Lighting Anchor Bolt, 1" x 31" 1

G141 NYC Street Lighting Anchor Bolt, 1-1/4" x 38" 1

Street Light Anchor Bolts

Support Devices

Service Bolts
• Hot Dip Galvanized
• Designed to attach rope to cable of surfaces
• Formed circular eye on non-threaded end
• Durable construction for long-lasting use

Part Number Description Pkg

G5816 Service Bolt, Machine Screw (ConEd), 14" 24

Square Washer/Nuts
• For use with Con Ed bolts
• 1/4" thick steel

Part Number Description Pkg

G5816-SW Square Washers for G5816 & ConEd Bolts 100

G5816-N Nut for G5816 100

G140-LN G140 Long Nut 50

G140-SN G140 SMall Nut 50

G140SW Square Washer For G140 50

G141-LN G141 Long Nut 50

G141-SN G141 Small Nut 50

G141SW Square Washer for G141 50

G5816-SW

G5816-N
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Support Devices

Jack Chains
• Galvanized Steel Construction
• Suitable for a wide variety of applications, available in 10 and 12 Gauge

GCAT Anchors
• A. Material : Tin Plate Steel, Grade A Sheet Size : .240*973.OW*712.O

Testing Number : 33B07C1045
• B. Material : Twisting Hemp / Jute Rope Serial Number : MR T-4CA B

Part Number Description Pkg

JC100 12 Ga Single, 100' 4

JC10 10 Ga, 100' 1

Part Number Description Pkg

GCAT NYC School Anchor (Concrete) 100

Welded Chains
• Zinc plated finish
• Good weather resistance
• Do not use for overhead lifting
• Grade 30 Proof
• 3/8" working load limit of 2,650 lbs.

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

LC50 3/8" Ladder Chain, 50' 1

Fluorescent Fixture Chains
• Steel Construction
• Suitable for indoor use
• Coated for superior rust resistance
• Workload limit: 50 Lbs.

Part Number Description Pkg

FC300 300' 1
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Nail Safety Plates
•	 1/2 in. integral spikes used to mount to wood stud
•	 Made of pre-galvanized 0.0625 in. thick steel
•	 Interlocking feature allows installer to easily increase area that requires protection
•	 No additional hardware required, just position and hammer down spurs
•	 Protects NMSC or raceway type wires from being severed
•	 Pregalvanized steel construction for corrosion resistance

S-Hooks
•	 Made from strong and heavy steel with zinc plating.
•	 Steel/ Zinc plated
•	 Easy to install

Cable Staples
•	 Plastic insulator reduces risk of cutting through a wire
•	 Easy to install in tight spaces
•	 Steel construction for durability
•	 Insulator made from durable polyethylene to protect  
	 cables and help prevent arc faults
•	 Ideal for securing and protecting 14/2 and  
	 12/2 non-metallic BX, MC, AC and UF cable

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

NP 1-3/4" x 3-1/2" 200

NPS 1-1/2" x 2-3/4" with nail holes 200

Part Number Description Pkg

S-HOOKS Zinc Plated 14 Ga, 1 1/4" 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GSI 14-10 Insulated 1000

Support Devices
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Support Devices

Ceiling Fan Support Bars
• Safely and easily hang a ceiling fan or lighting

fixture during new construction or remodeling
• Designed for installation without having to access attic space
• UL listed to support lighting fixtures 150 lbs. or less on 16 in. centers

and 50 lbs. or less on 24 in. centers; supports fans 70 lbs. or less
• Comes with everything you need for installation, including easy-to-follow instructions

Bar Ceiling Box Support
• Ideal for installations with limited space and access constraints
• Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

GCFB 6 knockouts for conduit or Romex connections; includes 1 Romex connector 24

Part Number Description Pkg

G-CBS Bar Ceiling Box Support 100

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

AKC10X1 #10 Conical Anchor Kit, 1" 25

AKC10X1-1/4 #10 Conical Anchor Kit, 1-1/4" 25

AKCJ10X1 #10 Conical Anchor Kit, 1" (Jar) 20

AKCJ10X1-1/4 #10 Conical Anchor Kit, 1-1/4" (Jar) 20

AKR10X1 #10 Ribbed Anchor Kit, 1" 25

AKR10X1-1/4 #10 Ribbed Anchor Kit, 1-1/4" 25

AKRJ10X1 #10 Ribbed Anchor (Jar), 1" 20

AKRJ10X114 #10 Ribbed Anchor (Jar), 1-1/4" 20

Anchor Kits
• Includes Drill Bit, Plastic Anchors
• Perfect for anchoring application
• #10 Sizing
• Extreme Durability, High Impact Resistant
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Support Devices

Swivel Fixture Hangers
• Steel
• Ball type swivel/swing
• Overhead suspension

Part Number Description Pkg

G-FHR 1/2" or 3/4" Round 25

G-FHS 1/2" or 3/4" Square 25

T Bar Hangers
• Galvanized Steel
• Mount with Box Lock Clip and Threaded Stud
• 13 lb. load limit when intended to support a fixture or

luminaire in a wall

Old Work Clips
• Clips lock old work steel switch boxes tightly to wall
• Adapts to any wall thickness up to 3/4"
• Zinc Plated Steel Construction
• Sold in Pairs

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

GHBS 16"-24" Stud Length 100

G512 24" 100

GI-75 24" 50

Part Number Description Pkg

G-OWC Old Work Clips 100

G512

GI-75

Bridle Rings
• Steel
• Electro-Galvanized
• Perfect when used for up to 50 lb. loads
• Suitable for a wide variety of applications

Part Number Description Pkg

G-CR125 1/4-20 x 1-1/4" 100

G-CR150 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" 100

G-CR200 1/4-20 x 2" 100

G-CR400 1/4-20 x 4" 100
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Support Devices

Self Drilling & Tapping Screws
Part Number Description Pkg

G-SMS8 Self-drilling & Tapping Screw 1000

RMC U-Bolt With Hex Nuts - Hot Dipped Galvanized
• Malleable Iron
• Hot-dip galvanized zinc coating on malleable iron

for enhanced durability and corrosion resistance

Part Number Description Pkg

G-UB50HDG 1/2" 50

G-UB75HDG 3/4" 25

G-UB100HDG 1" 20

G-UB125HDG 1-1/4" 20

G-UB150HDG 1-1/2" 10

G-UB200HDG 2" 10

G-UB250HDG 2-1/2" 10

G-UB300HDG 3" 10

G-UB350HDG 3-1/2" 1

G-UB400HDG 4" 1

Perforated Banding Iron
• 20 Gauge Steel
• 1/4" Holes 1/2” on center
• Paired with beam clamps to install conduit -

eliminating the need for fasteners

Part Number Description Pkg

G-BI 3/4 x 10 Band Iron 10
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Spring Steel - 
Hanging & Support
Snap Close - Conduit to Flange Clip Bottom Mount
Push Close - Conduit to Flange Clip Bottom Mount
Snap Close - Conduit to Flange Clip Side Mount
Push Close - Conduit to Flange Clip Side Mount
Push-In Conduit Clips
Push-in Conduit Hangers Back-to-Back for EMT
Snap-Close Conduit Clamps
Beam Clamp, Reversible Stamped
Cable/Conduit Wire Clip
Cable/Conduit Rod/Wire Clip - Push-in
Conduit to Beam Clips - Bottom Mount
Cable/Conduit Rod/Wire Clip
Cable Snap Clips
Flange Clip with Stud
Threaded Rod Flange Clip Supports
Cable to Flange Clip
Conduit Hanger with Beam Clamp
Beam Clamps, Wide Mouth
Universal Beam Clamps
C Beam Clamp/Rod Hanger - Zinc Plated Steel
Beam Clamps - Malleable Iron
J- Style Beam Clamps
Beam Clamps - Steel
Box Support - Steel
J-Hooks - Steel/Galvanized
J-Hooks - Stainless Steel
J-Hooks Assembled to Screw on Beam Clamp
J-Hook with Rod/Wire Clip Cablecat
J-Hooks Cable with Stamped Steel Beam Clamp
Twist Clip with Wing Nut
Parallel Conduit Support HDG
Box Mounting Bracket - Angled
Telescoping Bracket
Straight Box Mounting Bracket
Cable Support CJ6 Straps
Steel Cable Hangers
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Snap Close - Conduit to Flange Clip 
Bottom Mount

•	 Easy hammer-on installation
•	 The snap-close clip rotates a full 360°
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number Flange Thickness EMT/RIGID Size FMC Size MC/AC Size Static Load (Lbs) Pkg

G-6M24 1/8" – 1/4" --- 3/8" 14-2 – 12-3 75 100

G-812M24 1/8" – 1/4" 1/2" & 3/4" --- --- 75 100

G-16M24 1/8" – 1/4" 1" --- --- 75 100

G-20M24 1/8" – 1/4" 1-1/4" --- --- 75 50

G-BC18KC112 1/8" – 1/4" 1-1/2" --- --- 75 50

G-32M24 1/8" – 1/4" 2" --- --- 75 50

G-6M58 5/16" – 1/2" --- 3/8" 14-2 – 12-3 75 100

G-812M58 5/16" – 1/2" 1/2" & 3/4" --- --- 75 100

G-BC516KC1 5/16" – 1/2" 1 --- --- 75 50

G-BC516KC114 5/16" – 1/2" 1-1/4" --- --- 75 50

G-BC516KC112 5/16" – 1/2" 1-1/2" --- --- 75 50

G-BC516KC2 5/16" – 1/2" 2" --- --- 75 50

G-6M912 9/16" – 3/4" --- 3/8" 14-2 – 12-3 75 100

G-812M912 9/16" – 3/4" 1/2" & 3/4" --- --- 75 100

G-16M912 9/16" – 3/4" 1" --- --- 75 50

Push Close - Conduit to Flange Clip
Bottom Mount

•	 Easy hammer-on installation
•	 The snap-close clip rotates a full 360°
•	 Spring Steel

Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 

Part Number Flange Thickness EMT Size Rigid Size Static Load (Lbs) Pkg

G-8P24 1/8" – 1/4" 1/2" --- 25 100

G-8P58 5/16" – 1/2" 1/2" --- 25 100

G-8P912 9/16" – 3/4 1/2" --- 25 50

G-12P24 1/8" – 1/4" 3/4" 3/4" 25 100

G-12P58 5/16" – 1/2" 3/4" 3/4" 25 100

G-12P912 9/16" – 3/4" 3/4" 3/4" 25 100

G-16P24 1/8" – 1/4" 1" 1" 25 100

G-16P58 5/16" – 1/2" 1" 1" 25 100

G-16P912 9/16" – 3/4" 1" 1" 25 100
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Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 

Snap Close - Conduit to Flange Clip 
Side Mount

•	 Easy hammer-on installation
•	 The snap-close clip rotates a full 360°
•	 Spring Steel

Push Close - Conduit to Flange Clip 
Side Mount

•	 Easy hammer-on installation
•	 The snap-close clip rotates a full 360°
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number Flange Thickness EMT/RIGID Size FMC Size MC/AC Size Static Load (Lbs) Pkg

G-6M24SM 1/8" – 1/4" - 3/8" 14-2, 12-3 25 100

G-16M24SM 1/8" – 1/4" 1" --- --- 25 100

G-20M24SM 1/8" – 1/4" 1-1/4" --- --- 25 100

G-24M24SM 1/8" – 1/4" 1-1/2" --- --- 25 50

G-32M24SM 1/8" – 1/4" 2" --- --- 25 50

G-812M24SM 1/8" –1/4" 1/2" & 3/4" --- --- 25 100

G-16M58SM 5/16" – 1/2" 1" --- --- 25 100

G-20M58SM 5/16" – 1/2" 1-1/4" --- --- 25 100

G-24M58SM 5/16" – 1/2" 1-1/2" --- --- 25 50

G-32M58SM 5/16" – 1/2" 2" --- --- 25 50

G-812M58SM 5/16" – 1/2" 1/2" & 3/4" --- --- 25 100

G-6M912SM 9/16" – 3/4" - 3/8" 14-2, 12-3 25 100

G-16M912SM 9/16" – 3/4" 1" --- --- 25 100

G-20M912SM 9/16" – 3/4" 1-1/4" --- --- 25 100

G-32M912SM 9/16" – 3/4" 2" --- --- 25 50

G-812M912SM 9/16" – 3/4" 1/2" & 3/4" --- --- 25 100

Part Number Flange Thickness EMT Size Rigid Size Static Load (Lbs) Pkg

G-8P24SM 1/8" – 1/4" 1/2" --- 15 100

G-8P58SM 5/16" – 1/2" 1/2" --- 15 100

G-8P912SM 9/16" – 3/4" 1/2" --- 15 100

G-12P24SM 1/8" – 1/4" 3/4" 1/2" 15 100

G-12P58SM 5/16" – 1/2" 3/4" 1/2" 15 100

G-12P912SM 9/16" – 3/4" 3/4" 1/2" 15 100

G-16P24SM 1/8" – 1/4" 1" 3/4" 15 100

G-16P58SM 5/16" – 1/2" 1" 3/4" 15 100

G- 16P912SM 9/16" – 3/4" 1" 3/4" 15 100
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Push-in Conduit Hangers 
Back-to-Back for EMT

•	 No tools for installation 
•	 Spring Steel

Snap-Close Conduit Clamps
•	 Vertical or horizontal Installation
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number (1) EMT Size (2) EMT Size Load Capacity (Lbs) Pkg

G-8P8P 1/2" 1/2" 25 100

G-8P12P 1/2" 3/4" 25 50

G-8P16P 1/2" 1" 25 50

G-12P12P 3/4" 3/4" 25 50

G-12P16P 3/4" 1" 25 50

G-16P16P 1" 1" 25 50

Part Number Hole Type Hole Size FMC Size MC/AC Size EMT/RIGID Size Load Capacity (Lbs) 
Vertical Horizontal Pkg

G-6M Plain 9/32" 3/8" 14-2 – 12-3 --- 100 100

G-16M Plain 9/32" --- --- 1" 100 100

G-20M Plain 9/32" --- --- 1-1/4" 100 100

G-24M Plain 9/32" --- --- 1-1/2" 100 100

G-32M Plain 9/32" --- --- 2" 100 100

G-812M Plain 9/32" --- --- 1/2" & 3/4" 100 100

G-6M4I Threaded 1/4" 3/8" 14-2 – 12-3 --- 100 100

G-16M4I Threaded 1/4" --- --- 1" 100 100

G-20M4I Threaded 1/4" --- --- 1-1/4" 100 100

G-24M4I Threaded 1/4" --- --- 1-1/2" 100 100

G-32M4I Threaded 1/4" --- --- 2" 100 100

G-812M4I Threaded 1/4" --- --- 1/2" & 3/4" 100 100

Push-In Conduit Clips
•	 Vertical or horizontal Installation
•	 Hole Type Plain
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number EMT Size RIGID 
Size Hole Size Hole Type Load Capacity (Lbs) Vertical 

Horizontal Pkg

G-8P 1/2" --- 9/32" Plain 25 100

G-12P 3/4" 1/2" 9/32" Plain 25 100

G-16P 1" 3/4" 9/32" Plain 25 100

Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 
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Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 

Beam Clamp, Reversible Stamped

Cable/Conduit Wire Clip
•	 No tools for installation
•	 Spring Steel

Cable/Conduit Rod/Wire Clips - Push-in
•	 No tools for installation
•	 Clip rotates a full 360°
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number Material Jaw Opening Hole Pkg

G-BC3816 Zinc Plated Steel 3/4" 3/8" – 16 25

G-BC3816SS 304 Stainless Steel 3/4" 3/8" – 16 25

Part Number EMT Conduit Size MC/AC Cable Size Wire Size Hole Size Static Load 
(Lbs) Pkg

G-PCS1 --- 14-2 – 10-3 #8 – #12 1/4" 25 100

G-PCS2 1/2" & 3/4" 10-3 – 6-3 #8 – #12 1/4" 25 100

Part Number Flange Thickness EMT Size RIGID Size Rod Size Wire Size Pkg

G-4Z348P 1/8" – 3/8" 1/2" --- 1/4" #12 100

G-4Z3412P 1/8" – 3/8" 3/4" 1/2" 1/4" #12 100

G-4Z3416P 1/8" – 3/8" 1" 3/4" 1/4" #12 100

G-6Z348P 3/8" – 7/16" 1/2" --- 3/8" --- 100

G-6Z3412P 3/8" – 7/16" 3/4" 1/2" 3/8" --- 100

G-6Z3416P 3/8" – 7/16" 1" 3/4" 3/8" --- 100

Conduit to Beam Clips - Bottom Mount
•	 Conduit hanger rotates 360° to accommodate
•	 Various directions of conduit

Part Number EMT Size Flange Size Thread Hole Size Load Capacity (Lbs) Pkg

G-BC8P 1/2" 1/2" 10 – 24 & 1/4" – 20 100 100

G-BC12P 3/4" 1/2" 10 – 24 & 1/4" – 20 100 100

G-BC16P 1" 1/2" 10 – 24 & 1/4" – 20 100 100
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Flange Clips with Stud
•	 Hammer on Installation 
•	 Bottom Mount 
•	 1/4"-20 Threaded stud; 3/8" length
•	 1/4" size rod
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number Flange Thickness Vertical Rod Horizontal Rod Vertical Strap Pkg

G-M24S 1/8" – 1/4" 100 25 75 100

G-M58S 5/16" – 1/2" 100 25 75 100

G-M912S 9/16" – 3/4" 100 25 75 100

Conduit Size #10 #12 Wire #8, #9 Wire 3/16" 1/4" Rod 1/8" - 1/4" 
Flange

5/16" - 3/8" 
Flange

7-16" - 1/2" 
Flange

1/2" EMT G-K8 G-K8 G-K8 G-K8 G-K12 G-K12

1/2" Rigid G-K8 G-K12 G-K12 G-K12 G-K12 G-K16

3/4" EMT G-K12 G-K12 G-K12 G-K12 G-K16 G-K16

3/4" Rigid G-K12 G-K12 G-K16 G-K16 G-K20 G-K20

1" EMT - G-K16 G-K16 G-K16 G-K20 G-K20

1" Rigid - - - G-K20 G-K20 G-K20

1-1/4" EMT - G-K20 G-K20 G-K20 - -

Cable/Conduit Rod/Wire Clips
•	 No tools for installation
•	 Supports conduit to Rod, wire or Flange
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

G-K8 Cond Hanger 1/2" EMT to 1/4" Cable Data: Cable Size 12-3 Wire Size #8 #9 #1 100

G-K12 Cond Hanger 3/4" EMT to 1/4" - 100

G-K16 Cond Hanger 1" EMT to 1/4" - 100

G-K20 Cond Hanger 1-1/4" EMT to 1/4" - 100

G-KX Cond Hanger MC/AC or BX #8 Wire Cable Data: Cable Size 14-2, 14-3, 12-2 12-3 Wire Size #12 #8 #9 100

Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 

Cable Snap Clips
•	 Easy hammer-on installation
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number Flange Thickness Cable Diameter Pkg

G- SC2D 1/16" – 3/16" .472" – .551" 100

G- SC2F 1/16" – 3/16" .748" – .945" 100

G- SC4D 3/16" – 9/32" .472" – .551" 100

G- SC4E 3/16" – 9/32" .591" – .709" 100
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Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 

Threaded Rod Flange Clips Supports
•	 Hammer on Installation 
•	 Bottom Mount 
•	 1/4" size rod
•	 Spring Steel

Conduit Hanger with Beam Clamps
•	 Conduit Hanger Rotates 360° 
•	 Plated steel

Beam Clamps, Wide Mouth
•	 Tapped holes on side and bottom
•	 Iron/ Zinc Plated

Part Number For EMT Size For RIGID Size Pkg

G-BC200CD0B 1/2" 1/2" 50

G-BC200CD1B 3/4" 3/4" 50

G-BC200CD2B 1" 1" 50

G-BC200CD2.5B 1-1/4" --- 50

G-BC200CD3B 1-1/2" 1-1/4" 50

G-BC200CD4B --- 1-1/2" 50

G-BC200CD5B 2" 2" 50

Part Number Jaw Opening Side/Bottom Threaded Holes Static Load (Lbs) Pkg

G-BC-1420WM 3-1/8" 1/4"-20 50 50

G-BC-3816WM 3-1/8" 3/8"-16 25 25

G-BC-1213WM 3-1/8" 1/2"-13 10 10

Part Number Flange Thickness Vertical Rod Horizontal Rod Vertical Strap Pkg

G-M24 1/8" – 1/4" 100 25 75 100

G-M58 5/16" – 1/2" 100 25 75 100

G-M912 9/16" – 3/4" 100 25 75 100

Cable to Flange Clips
•	 14-2 to 12-2 NM Cables
•	 Flange thickness of 5/16" - 1/2"
•	 Hammer on Installation 
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number Pkg

G-RMX58 100
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Universal Beam Clamps
• Electrogalvanized coating for corrosion protection
• Steel/Galvanized

C Beam Clamp/Rod Hanger - Zinc Plated Steel
• C-style rod hanger
• Steel/Electroplated zinc or 304 Stainless steel

Part Number Rod Size Flange Thickness Mount Qty Pkg

G-3000037EG 3/8" 3/4" 300 100

G-3000050EG 1/2" 3/4" 300 100

G-3000062EG 5/8" 3/4" 300 50

G-3000075EG 3/4" 3/4" 300 50

G-3100037EG 3/8" 1-1/4" 300 50

G-3100050EG 1/2" 1-1/4" 300 50

Part Number Jaw Opening Bottom Mounting Hole Thread Finish Pkg

G-CBC1213 3/4" 1/2-13 Zinc Plated 25

G-CBC5811 3/4" 5/8-11 Zinc Plated 25

G-CBC3410 3/4" 3/4-10 Zinc Plated 25

G-CBC3816SS 3/4" 3/8-16 Zinc Plated 25

G-CBC1213SS 3/4" 1/2-13 304 Stainless Steel 25

G-CBC5811SS 3/4" 5/8-11 304 Stainless Steel 25

G-CBC3410SS 3/4" 3/4-10 304 Stainless Steel 25

G-CBC3816BK 3/4" 3/8-16 304 Stainless Steel 25

G-CBC1213BK 3/4" 1/2-13 Unfinished Black Steel 25

G-CBC5811BK 3/4" 5/8-11 Unfinished Black Steel 25

G-CBC3410BK 3/4" 3/4-10 Unfinished Black Steel 25

Beam Clamps - Malleable Iron
• Use to support strut channel
• Galvanized finish provides superior protect against moisture
• Compatible with A,B,C series strut channels
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
• Resists corrosion and peeling

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G901 1/4" • 20 50

G904 3/8" • 16 25

G904S Small body, 3/8" • 16 25

G905 1/2" • 13 25

Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 
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Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 

J- Style  Beam Clamps
• Malleable iron/Zinc plated

Box Support-Steel
• Break apart design for easy handling
• Sold in pairs
• Steel

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-JC50 1/2” 50

G-JC75 3/4” 50

G-JC100 1” 25

G-JC125 1-1/4” 25

G-JC150 1-1/2” 25

G-JC250 2-1/2” 5

G-JC350 3-1/2” 1

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-DSI2A 1/4"-1-1/2" 50

Beam Clamps - Steel
Part Number Description Pkg

G-BCS001 Threads 10-24 & 1/4-20 100

G-BCS002 Threads 1/4 -20 100
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J-Hooks - Steel/Galvanized

J-Hooks - Stainless Steel

J-Hooks Assembled to Screw on Beam Clamp
•	 Clamp: Spring Steel
•	 J-Hook: Steel/Galvanized

Part Number Trade Data Pkg

G-CAT12 3/4" 100

G-CAT21 1-5/16" 40

G-CAT32 2" 50

G-CAT64 4" 25

G-CAT84 6' 25

Part Number Trade Data Pkg

G-CAT12SS 3/4" 50

G-CAT21SS 1-5/16" 50

G-CAT32SS 2" 50

G-CAT64SS 4" 25

Part Number Trade Data Pkg

G-CAT12BC 3/4" 40

G-CAT21BC 1-5/16" 50

G-CAT32BC 2" 40

Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 
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Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 

J-Hooks Cable with Stamped Steel Beam Clamp
•	 Steel/Zinc plated

Twist Clip with Wing Nuts
•	 No tools for installation
•	 Wing Nut Included  
•	 Spring Steel

Part Number Trade Data Pkg

G-JHK21BC 1-5/16" 50

G-JHK32BC 2" 50

G-JHK64BC 4" 25

Part Number Trade Data Pkg

G-4G16 15/16" T-Grid 9/16" Screw Length 50

Part Number xxxxxx Pkg

G-CAT324Z34 Cablecat J-Hook with Rod/Wire Clip 40

J-Hook with Rod/Wire Clip Cablecat

Parallel Conduit Support HDG
•	 Malleable iron/hot dip galvanized

Part Number Rod Size Flange Thickness Pkg

G-PC50HDG 1/2” 50 100

G-PC75HDG 3/4” 50 100

G-PC100HDG 1” 50 50

G-PC125HDG 1-1/4” 25 50

G-PC150HDG 1-1/2” 25 50

G-PC200HDG 2” 25 50

G-PC250HDG 2-1/2” 10 5

G-PC300HDG 3” 10 5

G-PC350HDG 3-1/2” 10 2

G-PC400HDG 4” 10 2
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Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 

Box Mounting Bracket - Angled
•	 Compatible with 4" and 4-11/16" electrical boxes
•	 Easily attaches to wood and metal studs
•	 Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

GH23 Quick Mount Box 50

Telescoping Brackets
•	 Innovative one-piece, break-apart design
•	 Interlocking tab ensures secure assembly and prevents accidental disconnection
•	 Steel

Part Number Description Pkg

GTSGB16 Screwgun Bracket 50

GTSGB24 Screwgun Bracket 50

G-TSRBS1625  16-24" 50

Straight Box Mounting Bracket
•	 Mounting Holes allow for the mounting of 4" rings for low voltage applications
•	 Accommodates up to 3 boxes and/or rings
•	 Supports boxes and low voltage devices on one rigid bracket
•	 Low profile design limits drywall bulging

Part Number Description Pkg

GRB16 Accommodates up to (3) 4S or 5S boxes. Mounts on 1-1/2" or 
2-1/8" deep boxes. 50

GTSGB16-GTSGB24 G-TSRBS1625
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Spring Steel - Hanging & Support 

Cable Support CJ6 Straps
•	 Easy-to-use locking tab
•	 Cable to wood or metal stud support

Part Number Description Pkg

WS T-Bar Hanger 100

Steel Cable Hangers
Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-MX3 1-1/8" 100

G-MX6 1-3/4" 100





Friction Tape
Rubber Tape
Caution Tape
Detectable Tape
Duct Tape
Black Electrical Tape
Color Electrical Tape
Aluminum Foil Tape
Mastic Pads
Fire Barrier Pads

Tape 
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Friction Tape
•	 Cotton friction tape reduces motion
•	 Tears by hand
•	 Provides a clean grip
•	 Medium grade tape
•	 Helps provide abrasion protection on wires and cables

Rubber Tape
•	 Neoprene rubber
•	 Sponge consistency - compressible
•	 Self-adhesive on one side only
•	 Resistant to aging, ozone, oil, acid and weathering

Caution Tape
•	 Useful for setting up warnings and zoning off areas
•	 Contractor-grade polyurethane is job-site tough
•	 Unleaded pigments and inks for safe handling
•	 Plastic remains pliant even in cold weather

Part Number Description Size Pkg

FT34 Black 3/4" x 60' 100

Part Number Description Size Pkg

RT34 Black 3/4" x 22' 60

RT2 Black 2" x 22' 50

Part Number Description Size Pkg

CT31000-Y Yellow - Caution 3" x 1000' 8

RL31000-R Red - Buried Electric 3" x 1000' 1

Tape
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Tape

Detectable Tape
•	 Formulated to resist degradation from acid and alkali commonly  
	 found in soils
•	 Lead free pigments and organic lead free inks
•	 Meets or exceeds all industry standards including the American  
	 public works  
	 association (APWA) color code
•	 Thickness of 5.0 mils, tensile strength of 35 lbs./in. (15,000 psi),  
	 elongation 80%
•	 Bottom layer PE, top layer PET, foil industry standard

Duct Tape

Black Electrical Tape
•	 Adhesion: 18 oz/in
•	 Maximum Temperature: -20°F to + 176°F
•	 Tensile Strength: 18 lbs/in.
•	 Elongation: 200%
•	 Total tape thickness: 7 mil.

Part Number Description Size Pkg

D3105R6-457 Red 3" x 1000' 1

D6105R6-457 Red 6" x 1000' 1

Part Number Description Size Pkg

DT-2 silver 2" x 60 yards 24

Part Number Description Size Pkg

PT2-66 Black 2" x 66' 80

PT3460 Black 3/4" x 60' 200
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Color Electrical Tape
•	 Adhesion: 18 oz/in
•	 Maximum Temperature: -20°F to + 176°F
•	 Tensile Strength: 18 lbs/in.
•	 Elongation: 200%
•	 Total tape thickness: 7 mil.

Part Number Description Size Pkg

34 BLU Blue 3/4" x 60' 200

34 BRN Brown 3/4" x 60' 200

34 GRAY Gray 3/4" x 60' 200

34 GRN Green 3/4" x 60' 200

34 ORG Orange 3/4" x 60' 200

34 PUR Purple 3/4" x 60' 200

34 WHT White 3/4" x 60' 200

34 RED Red 3/4" x 60' 200

34 YEL Yellow 3/4" x 60' 200

Aluminum Foil Tape
•	 Adhesive Tape: this foil tape with aggressive rubber adhesive  
	 sticks well to most surfaces. The vapor shielding tape also adheres  
	 to irregular surfaces, irrespective of the weather conditions
•	 Applications: the silver aluminum tape can be used for shielding,  
	 patching, seaming, and sealing to protect the materials from moisture,  
	 heat, odor, and chemical transmission.
•	 Temperature Friendly: the odor resistant tape meets American UL-723  
	 standards for flame spread and smoke. The rubber adhesive tape  
	 dissipates excess heat and ensures heating and cooling efficiency of  
	 sensitive materials
•	 Multipurpose Tape: this adhesive foil tape works suitably well in general,  
	 commercial, and industrial applications. It can be used for aluminum  
	 seams and joints, sheet metals, fibrous and metal ducts, and  
	 aluminum backed duct boards

Part Number Description Size Pkg

AFT-2 2" 60' 24

Tape
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Tape

Mastic Pads
•	 Vinyl

Part Number Description Size Pkg

G2200 Black 6-1/2" x 4-1/2" 10

Fire Barrier Pads
Part Number Description Pkg

GFPP77 7x7 Fire Barrier Putty Pad Red 10





Threaded Rods
Hex Couplings Nuts 

Threaded Rod 



136

Threaded Rods
Part Number Trade Size Length Bundle Qty. Bundle Qty - Ft

TR12 1/2" 6' Low Carbon Steel 72' 3,600

TR12-SS 1/2" 6' Stainless Steel 72' 3,600

TR12-HDG 1/2" 6' Hot Dipped Galvanized 72' 3,600

TR1210 1/2" 10' Low Carbon Steel 120' 6,000

TR1212 1/2" 12' Low Carbon Steel 144' 7,200

TR14 1/4" 6' Low Carbon Steel 300' 15,000

TR14-SS 1/4" 6' Stainless Steel 300' 15,000

TR1410 1/4" 10' Low Carbon Steel 500' 12,500

TR34 3/4" 6' Low Carbon Steel 30' 1,500

TR34-SS 3/4" 6' Stainless Steel 30' 1,500

TR34-HDG 3/4" 6' Hot Dipped Galvanized 30' 1,500

TR38 3/8" 6' Low Carbon Steel 150' 7,500

TR38-SS 3/8" 6' Stainless Steel 150' 7,500

TR38-HDG 3/8" 6' Hot Dipped Galvanized 150' 7,500

TR3810 3/8" 10' Low Carbon Steel 250' 12,500

TR3812 3/8" 12' Low Carbon Steel 300' 15,000

TR516 5/16" 6' Low Carbon Steel 210' 10,500

TR58 5/8" 6' Low Carbon Steel 48' 2,400

Threaded Rod
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Threaded Rod

Hex Coupling Nuts
Part Number Trade Size Qty

TRC14 1/4" 100

TRC516 5/16" 100

TRC38 3/8" 100

TRC12 1/2" 100

TRC58 5/8" 100

TRC34 3/4" 100





Portable Work Lights
Extension Cords
16 Gauge Cube Tap Extension Cords
Extension Cords & GFCI Cords
6-Outlet Surge Protectors
SRDT Range & Dryer Cords
Air Conditioner Extension Cords
Power Supply
10 Point Meter Cable
SOOW Stranded Copper Insulated Cords
SJOOW Stranded Copper Insulated Cords

Cords, Cables 
& Wires
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Cords, Cables & Wires

Portable Work Lights

Extension Cords
•	 120 Volt
•	 Flexible vinyl jacket provides protection against moisture, abrasion, and sunlight.
•	 Come in heavy duty 12, 14, and 16 Gauge wire.
•	 Reinforced blades that add durability and protect prongs from bending or breaking
•	 Contractor Grade

Part Number Description Pkg

37-50TL 50', 16 ga Portable Light 6

37-25TL 25', 16 ga Portable Light 12

Part Number Length Description Pkg

37-1225-18 25' 12 ga 12

37-1250-18 50' 12 ga 6

37-1210-18 100' 12 ga 4

37-1425-18 25' 14 ga 12

37-1450-18 50' 14 ga 8

37-1410-18 100' 14 ga 4

37-1625-18 25' 16 ga 12

37-1650-18 50' 16 ga 8

37-1610-18 100' 16 ga 4
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16 Gauge Cube Tap Extension Cords
•	 Perfect for indoor use of tools, appliances, lamps, and more
•	 Offered in Brown and White
•	 SPT-2 Insulation
•	 15 AMPs
•	 120V

Part Number Length Description Pkg

CLV00216-SPT 6' 16 ga - Brown 25

CLV00219-SPT2 9' 16 ga - Brown 25

CLV00222-SPT2 12' 16 ga - Brown 25

CLV00225-SPT2 15' 16 ga - Brown 25

CLV00316-SPT2 6' 16 ga - White 25

CLV00319-SPT2 9' 16 ga - White 25

CLV00322-SPT2 12' 16 ga - White 25

CLV00325-SPT2 15' 16 ga - White 25

Cords, Cables & Wires

CLV0506 CLV0689 CLV0781  /  CLV0782

Extension Cords & GFCI Cords
•	 Orange
•	 10’ TriT-ap
•	 16/3 Gauge
•	 Vinyl Jacket provides Heavy Duty Durability
•	 Three Triple Pronged Electrical Receptacles
•	 15 AMPs
•	 125V
•	 UL Listed for outdoor use

Part Number Length Description Pkg

CLV0689 10' 16/3 Extension Cord (Tri-Tap) 12

CLV0506 25' 16/3 Retractable Ext Cord (Tri-Tap) 6

CLV0781 2' Portable GFCI 12

CLV0782 6' Portable GFCI 12
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6-Outlet Surge Protectors
•	 White
•	 Six Triple Pronged Outlets with Lighted Switch
•	 14/3 Gauge
•	 15 AMPs
•	 SJTW Cord Jacket provides Heavy Duty Durability
•	 125V

Air Conditioner Extension Cords

SRDT Range & Dryer Cords

Part Number Length Pkg

SP6 1' 25

Part Number Length # of Conductors Description Pkg

37-9017-18 4' 3 Wire 10/3 SRDT Dryer Cord 12

37-9018-18 5' 3 Wire 10/3 SRDT Dryer Cord 12

37-9019-18 6' 3 Wire 10/3 SRDT Dryer Cord 12

37-9025-18 4' 4 Wire 10/4 SRDT Dryer Cord 12

37-9035-18 5' 4 Wire 10/4 SRDT Dryer Cord 12

37-9049-18 6' 4 Wire 10/4 SRDT Dryer Cord 12

37-9020-18 4' 3 Wire 6/2+8/1 SRDT Range Cord 12

37-9021-18 5' 3 Wire 6/2+8/1 SRDT Range Cord 12

37-9022-18 6' 3 Wire 6/2+8/1 SRDT Range Cord 12

37-9026-18 4' 4 Wire 6/2+8/2 SRDT Range Cord 12

37-9036-18 5' 4 Wire 6/2+8/2 SRDT Range Cord 12

37-9048-18 6' 4 Wire 6/2+8/2 (9046) Range Cord 12

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

37-1500-18 3' Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A 25

37-1501-18 6' Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A 25

37-1502-18 9' Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A 25

37-1503-18 12' Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A 25

37-1504-18 15' Air Conditioner Cord, 125V, 15A 25

37-1509-18 9' Air Conditioner Cord, 250V, 15A 25

37-2009-18 9' Air Conditioner Cord, 250V, 20A 25

Cords, Cables & Wires



143
info@global-manufacturing.com
www.global-manufacturing.com

Cords, Cables & Wires

Power Supply

10 Point Meter Cable

Part Number Trade Size Description Pkg

G163-30 16/3 Female Laundry Drop 30" 100

G163-30Y 16/3 Laundry Drop Yellow 30" 100

G-MLD163-8 16/3 Male Laundry Drop 6' 50

G-MLD143-8 14/3 Male Laundry Cord - Black 8' 50

Part Number Description Pkg

81570 10 Point Meter Cable (Con Ed) Cut to Size

SOOW Stranded Copper Insulated Cords
•	 Service Cord (600 Volts)
•	 Oil resistant both inside insulation and outside jacket
•	 CSA designation for weather/water resistance

Part Number Conductor Size AWG # of Conductors Description Pkg

SOOW103-250 10 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW103-1000 10 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW104-250 10 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW104-500 10 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW104-1000 10 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW105-1000 10 5 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW123-250 12 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW123-1000 12 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW124-250 12 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW124-1000 12 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW125-250 12 5 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW125-500 12 5 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW125-1000 12 5 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW143-250 14 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW144-250 14 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW144-1000 14 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000
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SOOW Stranded Copper Insulated Cords
•	 Service Cord (600 Volts)
•	 Oil resistant both inside insulation and outside jacket
•	 CSA designation for weather/water resistance

Part Number Conductor Size AWG # of Conductors Description Pkg

SOOW23-250 2 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW23-500 2 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW23-1000 2 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW24-250 2 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW24-500 2 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW24-1000 2 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW25-500 2 5 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW25-1000 2 5 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW43-250 4 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW43-500 4 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW43-1000 4 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW44-250 4 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW44-500 4 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW44-1000 4 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW63-500 6 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW63-1000 6 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW64-500 6 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW64-1000 6 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW65-250 6 5 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW65-1000 6 5 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW83-250 8 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SOOW83-500 8 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW83-1000 8 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SOOW84-500 8 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 500

SOOW84-1000 8 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

Cords, Cables & Wires
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Cords, Cables & Wires

SJOOW Stranded Copper Insulated Cords
•	 Junior Service Cord (300 Volts)
•	 Oil Resistant both inside insulation and outside jacket
•	 CSA designation for weather/water resistance

Part Number Conductor Size AWG # of Conductors Description Pkg

SJOOW103-250 10 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW103-1000 10 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SJOOW104-250 10 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW104-1000 10 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SJOOW122-250 12 2 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW122-1000 12 2 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SJOOW123-250 12 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW123-1000 12 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SJOOW124-250 12 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW124-1000 12 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SJOOW142-250 14 2 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW143-250 14 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW143-1000 14 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SJOOW144-250 14 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW144-1000 14 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 1000

SJOOW162-250 16 2 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW163-250 16 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW164-250 16 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW182-250 18 2 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW183-250 18 3 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250

SJOOW184-250 18 4 Stranded Copper (SOOW Cord) 250





Wire Cover Guards 
& Wire Termination
Cable Tie Mounting Pads
Black Cable Ties
Natural Cable Ties
Black Mounting Hole Cable Ties
Natural Mounting Hole Cable Ties
Wire Termination
Grounding Wire Connectors
Super B Wire Connectors
Anti-Short Bushings
Universal Snap-in Bushings
Cable Clamp
Cable Stacker
Voltage Label Stickers - Small
Voltage Label Stickers - Medium
Voltage Label Stickers - Large
Pocket Pack Marker Books
Ring Terminals - Red Nylon
Ring Terminals - Blue Nylon
Ring Terminals - Yellow Nylon
Ring Terminals - Red PVC
Ring Terminals - Blue PVC

Ring Terminals - Yellow PVC
Ring Terminals - Bare - CU - Tin Plated
Spade Terminals - Red PVC
Spade Terminals - Blue PVC
Spade Terminals - Yellow PVC
Spade Terminals - Red Nylon
Spade Terminals - Blue Nylon
Spade Terminals - Yellow Nylon
Spade Terminals - Bare - CU - Tin Plated
Female Disconnects with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC
Male Disconnects with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC
Bullet Connectors with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC
Receptacle Connectors with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC
Piggy Back Disconnects with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC
Female Disconnects Fully Insulated - Nylon
Butt Connectors Insulated - PVC
Butt Connectors Insulated - Nylon
Quick Splice Connectors - PVC
Closed End Connectors - Copper/Nylon
Flag Disconnects - Nylon
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Black Cable Ties
•	 Nylon

Part Number Description Pkg

GCT418-B 4" 18 lbs. 100

GCT618-B 6" 18 lbs. 100

GCT750-B 7" 50 lbs. 100

GCT850-B 8" 50 lbs. 100

GCT1150-B 11" 50 lbs. 100

GCT1450-B 14" 50 lbs. 100

GCT1550-B 15" 50 lbs. 100

Wire Cover Guards & Termination

Cable Tie Mounting Pads
Part Number Description Pkg

G-MP4A 25mm x 25mm, 4-Way Adhesive Base - White 100

G-MP4AB 25mm x 25mm, 4-Way Adhesive Base - Black 100

G-MP4S 28mm x 28mm, 4-Way Screw Mount - White 100

G-MP4SB 28mm x 28mm, 4-Way Screw Mount - Black 100
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Wire Cover Guards & Termination

Natural Cable Ties
•	 Nylon

Black Mounting Hole Cable Ties
•	 Nylon

Natural Mounting Hole Cable Ties
•	 Nylon

Part Number Description Pkg

GCT418-N 4" 18 lbs. 100

GCT518-N 6" 18 lbs. 100

GCT750-N 7" 50 lbs. 100

GCT850-N 8" 50 lbs. 100

GCT1150-N 11" 50 lbs. 100

GCT1450-N 14" 50 lbs. 100

GCT1550-N 15" 50 lbs. 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GCT418-BH 4" 100

GCT618-BH 6" 100

GCT750-BH 7" 100

GCT850-BH 8" 100

GCT1150-BH 11" 100

GCT1450-BH 14" 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GCT418-NH 4" 100

GCT618-NH 6" 100

GCT750-NH 7" 100

GCT850-NH 8" 100

GCT1150-NH 11" 100

GCT1450-NH 14" 100
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Wire Termination

Grounding Wire Connectors

Super B Wire Connectors

Part Number Description Pkg

P1000 600V - Gray 100

P1700 600V - Blue 50

P2000 600V - Blue 100

P3000 600V - Orange 100

P3B00 150° High Temp - Black 100

P1100 600V Winged - Yellow 100 (Box)

P1101 600V Winged - Yellow 500 (Bag)

P1200 600V Winged - Tan 100 (Box)

P1201 600V Winged - Tan 500 (Bag)

P1300 600V Winged - Red 100 (Box)

P1301 600V Winged - Red 500 (Bag)

Part Number Description Pkg

P9900 600V Grounding - Green 100 (Box)

P9901 600V - Green 500 (Bag)

Part Number Description Pkg

GBC100P NON Silicone Gel - White 1000

GBC100S Silicone Gel - Blue 1000

Wire Cover Guards & Termination
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Wire Cover Guards & Termination

Anti-Short Bushings

Universal Snap-in Bushings

Cable Clamp

Cable Stacker

Part Number Description Pkg

G-1 Red - 3/8" 100

G-0 Red - 5/16" 100

Part Number Description Pkg

G-USB Universal Snap-In Bushing 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GCCH58W 5/8" Nylon Cable Clamp 100

Part Number Description Pkg

G-CS-1 Cable Stacker UF or NMB 25/Bag



152

Voltage Label Stickers - Small
•	 18 Markers per Card (marker size 1/2"H x 2 1/4"W with 5/16" character height)

Part Number Description Pkg

GVM-110-S VM-110V 25

GVM-115-S VM-115V 25

GVM-120-S VM-120V 25

GVM-120/208-S VM-120/208V 25

GVM-120/240-S VM-120/240V 25

GVM-208-S VM-208V 25

GVM-220-S VM-220V 25

GVM-230-S VM-230V 25

GVM-240-S VM-240V 25

GVM-277-S VM-277V 25

GVM-277/240-S VM-277/240V 25

Wire Cover Guards & Termination
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Wire Cover Guards & Termination

Voltage Label Stickers - Medium
•	 4 Markers per Card (marker size 1 1/8"H x 4 1/8"W with 7/8" character height

Part Number Description Pkg

GVM-110-M VM-110V 25

GVM-115-M VM-115V 25

GVM-120-M VM-120V 25

GVM-120/208-M VM-120/208V 25

GVM-120/240-M VM-120/240V 25

GVM-208-M VM-208V 25

GVM-220-M VM-220V 25

GVM-230-M VM-230V 25

GVM-240-M VM-240V 25

GVM-277-M VM-277V 25

GVM-277/240-M VM-277/240V 25

GVM-440-M VM-440V 25

GVM-460-M VM-460V 25

GVM-480-M VM-480V 25

GVM-480-3P-M VM-480/3 Phase 25

GVM-550-M VM-550V 25

GVM-600-M VM-600V 25

GVM-2400-M VM-2400V 25

GVM-4160-M VM-4160V 25

GVM-13200-M VM-13200V 25

GVM-13800-M VM-13800V 25

GVM-AC-M VM-AC 25

GVM-DC-M VM-DC 25

GVM-EMER-M VM-Emergency 25

GVM-LTG-M VM-Lighting 25

GVM-LT/POWER-M VM-Light & Power 25

GVM-POWER-M VM-Power 25

GVM-1P-M VM-Single Phase 25

GVM-3P-M VM-Three Phase 25

GVM-CABLE-M VM-Cable 25

GVM-TEL-M VM-Telephone 25

GVM-FO-M VM-Fiber Optic 25

GVM-BLANK-M VM- -Volts 25

GVM-MAIN DIS-M VM-Main Disconnects 25

GVM-HIGH VOLT-M VM-High Voltage 25



154

Voltage Label Stickers - Large
•	 1 Marker per Card (marker size 2 1/4"H x 9"W with 1 7/8" character height)

Part Number Description Pkg

GVM-110-L VM-110V 25

GVM-115-L VM-115V 25

GVM-120-L VM-120V 25

GVM-120/208-L VM-120/208V 25

GVM-120/240-L VM-120/240V 25

GVM-208-L VM-208V 25

GVM-220-L VM-220V 25

GVM-230-L VM-230V 25

GVM-240-L VM-240V 25

GVM-277-L VM-277V 25

GVM-277/240-L VM-277/240V 25

GVM-440-L VM-440V 25

GVM-460-L VM-460V 25

GVM-480-L VM-480V 25

GVM-480/3P-L VM-480/3 Phase 25

GVM-550-L VM-550V 25

GVM-600-L VM-600V 25

GVM-2400-L VM-2400V 25

GVM-4160-L VM-4160V 25

GVM-13200-L VM-13200V 25

GVM-13800-L VM-13800V 25

GVM-AC-L VM-AC 25

GVM-DC-L VM-DC 25

GVM-EMER-L VM-Emergency 25

GVM-LTG-L VM-Lighting 25

GVM-LT/POWER-L VM-Light & Power 25

GVM-POWER-L VM-Power 25

GVM-1P-L VM-Single Phase 25

GVM-3P-L VM-Three Phase 25

GVM-CABLE-L VM-Cable 25

GVM-TEL-L VM-Telephone 25

GVM-FO-L VM-Fiber Optic 25

GVM-BLANK-L VM - Volts 25

GVM-MAIN DIS-L VM-Main Disconnects 25

GVM-HIGH VOLT-L VM-High Voltage 25

Wire Cover Guards & Termination
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Wire Cover Guards & Termination

Pocket Pack Marker Books

Ring Terminals - Red Nylon
•	 Electrical crimp terminals

Ring Terminals - Blue Nylon

Part Number Description Pkg

G027 Number Book 0-9 10

G028 Number Book A-Z,0-15,+,-,/ 10

G029 Number Book 1-45 10

G030 Number Book 46-90 10

G035 Number Book 1-15,6-90,0,A-Z,+,-,/ 10

G036 Number Bk 1,2,3,A,B,C,T1,T2,T3,L1,L2,L3 10

Part Number Description Pkg

GRN-R4 22-16 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-R6 22-16 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-R8 22-16 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-R10 22-16 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-R14 22-16 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-R516 22-16 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-R38 22-16 Awg, 3/8" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GRN-B4 16-14 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-B6 16-14 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-B8 16-14 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-B10 16-14 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-B14 16-14 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-B516 16-14 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-B38 16-14 Awg, 3/8" Stud Inner 25/Master 100
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Ring Terminals - Yellow Nylon

Ring Terminals - Red PVC

Ring Terminals - Blue PVC

Part Number Description Pkg

GRN-Y4 12-10 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-Y6 12-10 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-Y8 12-10 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-Y10 12-10 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-Y14 12-10 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-Y516 12-10 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRN-Y38 12-10 Awg, 3/8" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GRV-R4 22-16 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-R6 22-16 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-R8 22-16 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-R10 22-16 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-R14 22-16 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-R516 22-16 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-R38 22-16 Awg, 3/8" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GRV-B4 16-14 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-B6 16-14 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-B8 16-14 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-B10 16-14 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-B14 16-14 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-B516 16-14 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-B38 16-14 Awg, 3/8" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Wire Cover Guards & Termination
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Wire Cover Guards & Termination

Ring Terminals- Yellow PVC

Ring Terminals - Bare - CU - Tin Plated

Part Number Description Pkg

GRV-Y4 12-10 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-Y6 12-10 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-Y8 12-10 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-Y10 12-10 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-Y14 12-10 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-Y516 12-10 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRV-Y38 12-10 Awg, 3/8" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GRB-R4 22-16 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-R6 22-16 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-R8 22-16 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-R10 22-16 Awg, No10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-R14 22-16 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-R516 22-16 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-R38 22-16 Awg, 3/8" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-B4 16-14 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-B6 16-14 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-B8 16-14 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-B10 16-14 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-B14 16-14 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-B516 16-14 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-B38 16-14 Awg, 3/8" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-Y4 12-10 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-Y6 12-10 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-Y8 12-10 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-Y10 12-10 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-Y14 12-10 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-Y516 12-10 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GRB-Y38 12-10 Awg, 3/8" Stud Inner 25/Master 100
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Spade Terminals - Red PVC

Spade Terminals - Blue PVC

Spade Terminals - Yellow PVC

Part Number Description Pkg

GSV-R4 22-16 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-R6 22-16 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-R8 22-16 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-R10 22-16 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-R14 22-16 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GSV-B4 16-14 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-B6 16-14 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-B8 16-14 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-B10 16-14 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-B14 16-14 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-B516 16-14 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GSV-Y6 12-10 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-Y8 12-10 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-Y10 12-10 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSV-Y14 12-10 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Wire Cover Guards & Termination
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Wire Cover Guards & Termination

Spade Terminals - Red Nylon

Spade Terminals - Blue Nylon

Spade Terminals - Yellow Nylon

Part Number Description Pkg

GSN-R4 22-16 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-R6 22-16 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-R8 22-16 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-R10 22-16 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-R14 22-16 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GSN-B4 16-14 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-B6 16-14 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-B8 16-14 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-B10 16-14 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-B14 16-14 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-B516 16-14 Awg, 5/16" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GSN-Y6 12-10 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-Y8 12-10 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-Y10 12-10 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSN-Y14 12-10 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100
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Spade Terminals - Bare - CU - Tin Plated

Female Disconnects with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC

Male Disconnects with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC

Part Number Description Pkg

GSB-R4 22-16 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-R6 22-16 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-R8 22-16 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-R10 22-16 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-R14 22-16 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-B4 16-14 Awg, No.4 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-B6 16-14 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-B8 16-14 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-B10 16-14 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-B14 16-14 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-B516 16-14 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-Y6 12-10 Awg, No.6 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-Y8 12-10 Awg, No.8 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-Y10 12-10 Awg, No.10 Stud Inner 25/Master 100

GSB-Y14 12-10 Awg, 1/4" Stud Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GFDV-R187 22-16 Awg, .187x.020 (RED) Inner 25/Master 100

GFDV-R25 22-16 Awg, .250x.032 (RED) Inner 25/Master 100

GFDV-B187 16-14 Awg, .187x.020/.032 (BLUE) Inner 25/Master 100

GFDV-B25 16-14 Awg, .250x.032 (BLUE) Inner 25/Master 100

GFDV-Y25 12-10 Awg, .250x.32 (YELLOW) Inner 25/Master 100

GFDV-Y375 12-10 Awg, .375x.048 (YELLOW) Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GMDV-R187 22-16 Awg, .187x.020/.032 (RED) Inner 25/Master 100

GMDV-R25 22-16 Awg, .250x.032 (RED) Inner 25/Master 100

GMDV-B187 16-14 Awg, .187x.020/.032 (BLUE) Inner 25/Master 100

GMDV-B25 16-14 Awg, .250x.032 (BLUE) Inner 25/Master 100

GMDV-Y25 12-10 Awg, .250x.032 (YELLOW) Inner 25/Master 100

Wire Cover Guards & Termination
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Wire Cover Guards & Termination

Bullet Connectors with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC

Receptacle Connectors with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC

Piggy Back Disconnects with Copper Crimp Sleeves - PVC

Female Disconnects Fully Insulated - Nylon

Part Number Description Pkg

GBCV-R156 22-16 Awg, 0.156 (RED) Inner 25/Master 100

GBCV-B156 16-14 Awg, 0.156 (BLUE) Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GRCV-R156 22-16 Awg, 0.156 (RED) Inner 25/Master 100

GRCV-B156 16-14 Awg, 0.156 (BLUE) Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GPBV-R25 22-16 Awg, .250x0.32 (RED) Inner 25/Master 100

GPBV-B25 16-14 Awg, .250x0.32 (BLUE) Inner 25/Master 100

GPBV-Y25 12-10 Awg, .250x0.32 (YELLOW) Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GFDN-R25 22-16 Awg, 0.25 (RED) Inner 25/Master 100

GFDN-B25 16-14 Awg, 0.25 (BLUE) Inner 25/Master 100

GFDN-Y25 12-10 Awg, 0.25 (YELLOW) Inner 25/Master 100
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Butt Connectors Insulated - PVC

Butt Connectors Insulated - Nylon

Quick Splice Connectors - PVC

Part Number Description Pkg

GBUCV-R 22-16 Awg, RED Inner 25/Master 100

GBUCV-B 16-14 Awg, BLUE Inner 25/Master 100

GBUCV-Y 12-10 Awg, YELLOW Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GBUCN-B 16-14 Awg, BLUE Inner 25/Master 100

GBUCN-Y 12-10 Awg, YELLOW Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GQSCV-R 22-16 Awg, RED Inner 25/Master 100

GQSCV-B 16-14 Awg, BLUE Inner 25/Master 100

GQSCV-Y 12-10 Awg, YELLOW Inner 25/Master 100

Wire Cover Guards & Termination
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Wire Cover Guards & Termination

Closed End Connectors - Copper/Nylon

Flag Disconnects - Nylon

Part Number Description Pkg

GCC-22-14 22-14 Awg, WHITE Inner 25/Master 100

GCC-22-11 22-12 Awg, WHITE Inner 25/Master 100

GCC-16-10 16-10 Awg, WHITE Inner 25/Master 100

Part Number Description Pkg

GFDN-R 22-18 Awg, RED Inner 25/Master 100

GFDN-B 16-14 Awg, BLUE Inner 25/Master 100





First Aid Kits
Latex Palm Gloves
Black Electrical Gloves
Cut Resistant Gloves
Oil
Duct Seal
PVC Cement
Conduit Bender Heads and Handles
Elevator Mirror
Meter Block
Linen Tag
Roof Blocks
Cold Shrink
Edge Guards
Traffic Sleeve
Non-Fusible AC Pullout Disconnect
AC Whips
Knockout Seals - 1 pc Push-In
Knockout Seals - 3 pc
Knockout Seals - Oil Tight Knockout Seal
Hand Dryer

Miscellaneous
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First Aid Kits

Latex Palm Gloves
•	 Commonly used in wet and oily conditions, offering  
	 excellent abrasion resistance.
•	 The most popular and widely recognized gloves on  
	 the market, featuring a flexible latex palm and finger  
	 coating over a durable knit.

Part Number Description Pkg

FAK-10 10 Man First Aid Kit 1

FAK-25 25 Man First Aid Kit 1

Part Number Description Pkg

GBG Blue Latex Palm Gloves 240

GRG Red Latex Palm Gloves 300

Black Electrical Gloves
•	 Offer the mechanical protection needed against  
	 cuts, abrasion, and punctures.

Part Number Description Pkg

GBLKG Data-Electrical, Max Grip, Wet-Dry Applications 240

Cut Resistant Gloves
•	 Offer the mechanical protection needed against  
	 cuts, abrasion, and punctures.
•	 Cut 3 is safe for handling sheet metals 
•	 Cut 5 is safe for handling glass

Part Number Description Pkg

GC3G Cut 3 Gloves 10

GC5G Cut 5 Gloves 10

Miscellaneous



167
info@global-manufacturing.com
www.global-manufacturing.com

Miscellaneous

Oil

PVC Cement

Duct Seal

Part Number Description Pkg

93392 1 Qt. Light Cutting Oil Lube 1

93272 1 Gal Light Cutting Oil Lube 1

93192 5 Gal Light Cutting Oil Lube 1

HO1G 1 Gal Hydraulic Oil 1

Part Number Description Pkg

GC-PT PVC Elec Cond Cement, pt. 12

GC-QT PVC Elec Cond Cement, qt. 12

GC-GAL PVC Cement, Med Clear, gal. 1

GC-1/2PT PVC Cond Cement, 1/2 pt. 24

PW-PT Polar Weld PVC Cmt, pt. 12

PW-QT Polar Weld PVC Cmt, qt. 12

GCL-PT SAM CL-3 Cleaner, pt. 12

GCL-QT SAM CL-3 Cleaner, qt. 12

GCL-1/2PT PVC Cleaner, 1/2 pt. 24

GPR-PT PVC Primer, pt. 12

GPR-QT PVC Primer, qt. 12

Part Number Description Pkg

G184 1 Lb. 50

GLO 185 5 Lb. 10
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Conduit Bender Heads and Handles
•	 Performs common bends such as stub-ups, offsets, back-to-back and saddle bends. 
•	 The head features well-defined cast-in benchmark symbols and scales to assist with  
	 the most accurate bending. 
•	 Constructed with a durable, lightweight die-cast aluminum head mounted on a steel handle.

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-TCB50H 1/2" Conduit Bender Head 1

G-TCB75H 3/4" Conduit lender Head 1

G-TCB100H 1" Conduit Bender Head 1

G-TCB50P 1/2" Conduit Bender Pole 1

G-TCB75P 3/4" Conduit Bender Pole 1

G-TCB100P 1" Conduit Bender Pole 1

Elevator Mirror
•	 Triangular curved reflective surface 
•	 Meant for use in the interior of an elevator. 

Meter Block

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

EM Elevator Mirror 20

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

MB Meter Block 5

Miscellaneous

Linen Tag
•	 Used for labeling purposes 

Part Number Description Pkg

GLT Linen Tag 1000
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Miscellaneous

Roof Blocks
Part Number Description Pkg

G-C10 Rubber Base Roof Block 4-7/8" x 6" x 9.6" 1

G-C20 Rubber Base Roof Block 4-7/8" x 6" x 19.2" 1

G-C30 Rubber Base Roof Block 7-7/8" x 6 x 28.8" 1

G-CB10-28 Roof Support Stand 1

G-CE10-12 Rubber Base Raised Roof Block 12" x 6" x 9.6" 1

G-CE10-16 Rubber Base Raised Roof Block 16" x 6" x 9.6" 1

G-CEW12-12 Roof Block 12" x 12" x 12" 1

GC510 Roof Block 5-5/8" x 6" x 9.6" 1

GC610 Roof Block 6-7/16" x 6" x 9.6" 1

GC620 Roof Block 6-7/16" x 6" x 19.2" 1

Cold Shrink

Edge Guards
•	 Double Lip

Traffic Sleeve

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G8424-8 8" Insulated 10-1/0 AWG & Kcmil 25

G8426-11 11" Insulated 2/0-250 AWG & Kcmil 25

G8427-12 12" Insulated 250-400 AWG & Kcmil 25

G8428-12 12" Insulated 450-800 AWG & Kcmil 10

Part Number Description Pkg

EG-BK-100 Black - 100 Ft Box 1

EG-OG-100 Orange - 100 Ft Box 1

Part Number Description Pkg

GS258 2-1/2" x 8" Traffic Sleeve 1

GS358 3-1/2" x 8" Traffic Sleeve 1
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Non-Fusible AC Pullout Disconnect
Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-ACD60NF 60A Non-Fusible Pullout Disc 12

Miscellaneous

Knockout Seals - 1 pc Push-In
•	 Designed to easily cover exposed knock-out holes in steel boxes  
	 and other metallic enclosures. 
•	 Zinc-plated steel and are corrosion resistant
•	 Suitable for indoor use onlt

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-KS50S 1/2" 100

G-KS75S 3/4" 100

G-KS100S 1" 50

G-KS125S 1-1/4" 50

G-KS150S 1-1/2" 50

G-KS200S 2" 50

AC Whips
•	 Non- Metallic
•	 Resistant to corrosion, moisture, rust, and UV rays

Part Number Trade 
Size Length Connectors Wire Type Wires Pkg

G-ACW 4-10 1/2" 4' 1/2" ST. & 1/2" 90º #10 Gauge Stranded THNN 1-Black-1-Red-1-Green 12

G-ACW 6-10 1/2" 6' 1/2" ST. & 1/2" 90º #10 Gauge Stranded THNN 1-Black-1-Red-1-Green 12

G-ACW 4-8 3/4" 4' 3/4" ST. & 3/4" 90º #8 Gauge Stranded THNN 1-Black-1-Red-1-Green 12

G-ACW 6-8 3/4" 6' 3/4" ST. & 3/4" 90º #8 Gauge Stranded THNN 1-Black-1-Red-1-Green 12
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Miscellaneous

Knockout Seals - 3 pc
•	 Designed to easily cover exposed knock-out holes in steel boxes  
	 and other metallic enclosures. 
•	 Zinc-plated steel and are corrosion resistant
•	 Suitable for indoor use only

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-KOS050S 1/2" 100

G-KOS075S 3/4" 100

G-KOS100S 1" 100

G-KOS125S 1-1/4" 25

G-KOS150S 1-1/2" 25

G-KOS200S 2" 25

G-KOS250S 2-1/2" 10

G-KOS300S 3" 10

G-KOS350S 3-1/2" 10

G-KOS400S 4" 10

Knockout Seals - Oil Tight Knockout Seal
•	 16 Gauge Galvanized Steel Backplate
•	 Plated stud and wing nut
•	 Steel seals have polyester powder paint finish over galvanized front surfacing
•	 With rubber gasket

Part Number Trade Size Pkg

G-OS050 1/2" 100

G-OS075 3/4" 100

G-OS100 1" 100

G-OS114 1-1/4" 25

G-OS112 1-1/2" 25

G-OS200 2" 25

G-OS250 2-1/2" 10

G-OS300 3" 10

G-OS350 3-1/2" 10

G-OS400 4" 10

Hand Dryer
Part Number Description Pkg

KW-1030 Hand Dryer 110V - 120V Eco-Friendly 1
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